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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

S B Tot G Tot G Tot Total
1| GBR Great Britain 2 1 5 1 4 5 2 2 9 1
2|ITA ltaly 3 6 3 3 6 =3
3| FRA France 2 3 2 3 2 4 6 =3
4 |EST Estonia 1 3 1 1 2 2 4 5
5|CRO Croatia 1 2 1 2 1 3 6
6| TUR Turkey 1 1 1 1 1 2 =7
6 | NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 2 =7
8 |POL Poland 1 1 1 =12
9| RUS Russia 1 2 3 3 1 4 4 3 7 2
10 | DEN Denmark 2 2 2 2 =7
11 | UKR Ukraine 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =7
11 |BLR Belarus 1 1 2 1 1 2 =7
13 | SWE Sweden 1 1 1 1 =12
14| GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =12
14 |LIE Liechtenstein 1 1 1 1 =12
14 | CZE Czech Republic 1 1 1 1 =12
14 | AUT Austria 1 1 1 1 =12

Total: 8 8 24 9 9 27 17 17 17 51
AR_C93 Report Created: 14 Jul 2017 10:48 @ UTC+02:00 Page 1/86
= s s < A

=

o
%

wJi

fw
Qu

S

s ‘
nnnnnnnnnnn

'E:C




2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Medallists by Event

world archery
europe

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Junior Mixed Team Tue 11 Jul | GOLD BOARI Lucilla ITA ltaly
MUSOLESI Federico
SILVER | DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR Belarus
KURATNIK Aliaksandra
BRONZE |HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic
VITOVEC David
Recurve Cadet Mixed Team Tue 11 Jul | GOLD GUERRA Simone ITA ltaly
ROLANDO Aiko
SILVER JACQUEY Clement FRA France
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla
BRONZE | KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus
TSIARETA Anton
Compound Junior Mixed Team Tue 11 Jul | GOLD BOGGIATTO Alex ITA ltaly
RET Sara
SILVER | JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia
PUUSEPP Kristjan
BRONZE | CARPENTER Isabelle GBR Great Britain
HOWSE James
Compound Cadet Mixed Team Tue 11 Jul | GOLD MASON Lucy GBR Great Britain
WALSH Jake
SILVER KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia
SHENKHOROQV Sergei
BRONZE | ABBATI Giovanni ITA ltaly
BAZZICHETTO Elisa
Compound Junior Men Thu 13 Jul | GOLD BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia
SILVER | OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark
BRONZE | WIENER Nico AUT Austria
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Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Junior Men Team

Thu 13 Jul

GOLD

BROEKSMA Gijs
VAN TONGEREN Jan

WILTHAGEN Jonah

NED

Netherlands

SILVER

DOLZHINOV Erdem

DUGAROV Bulat

IRDYNEEV Erdem

RUS

Russia

BRONZE

DAL Erdal Meric

GAZOZ Mete

TEZEL Onur

TUR

Turkey

Recurve Junior Women Team

Thu 13 Jul

GOLD

GAUBIL Melanie

GUY Oceane

TELLIER Clémence

FRA

France

SILVER

CHYBISOVA Yevheniia
HNYP Solomiya

TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

UKR

Ukraine

BRONZE

INCERTI Lisa

TARTLER Elisa

WLECKE Celina

GER

Germany

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Thu 13 Jul

GOLD

REID Jacob

TATE Jonathan

WISE Alex

GBR

Great Britain

SILVER

CHEREMISKIN Stanislav

RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad

SUSHKEEYV Naidan

RUS

Russia

BRONZE

GUERRA Simone
LOVO Niccold

MASIERO Pierpaolo

ITA

Italy
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Cadet Women Team Thu 13 Jul| GOLD PIPER Louisa GBR Great Britain
ROGERS Thea
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia
SILVER BARBELIN Lisa FRA France
KACZMARECK Elodie
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla
BRONZE |BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS Russia
KHARITONOVA Viktoria
SHARIPOVA Elina
Compound Junior Men Team Thu 13 Jul | GOLD BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia
SIMIC Filip
VAVRO Mario
SILVER ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT SWE Sweden
BORGSTROM Hampus
HEDENVANG Robin
BRONZE |BOGGIATTO Alex ITA ltaly
MIOR Viviano
SUT Jesse
Recurve Junior Men Fri 14 Jul | GOLD GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey
SILVER | JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA France
BRONZE |IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS Russia
Recurve Junior Women Fri 14 Jul | GOLD ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland
SILVER PITMAN Bryony GBR Great Britain
BRONZE |HNYP Solomiya UKR Ukraine
Recurve Cadet Men Fri 14 Jul | GOLD WISE Alex GBR Great Britain
SILVER REID Jacob GBR Great Britain
BRONZE | CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS Russia
Recurve Cadet Women Fri 14 Jul | GOLD TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA France
SILVER BARBELIN Lisa FRA France
BRONZE | PIPER Louisa GBR Great Britain
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Junior Women Fri 14 Jul | GOLD JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia
SILVER ILVES Kiisti EST Estonia
BRONZE | GROENEVELD Evelien NED Netherlands

Compound Cadet Men Fri 14 Jul | GOLD JAATMA Robin EST Estonia
SILVER RASMUSSEN Sune DEN Denmark
BRONZE | ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE Liechtenstein

Compound Cadet Women Fri 14 Jul | GOLD ANNISON Layla GBR Great Britain
SILVER KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia
BRONZE | MLINARIC Amanda CRO Croatia
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
AUT  Austria 6 2 8 2 10
AZE  Azerbaijan 2 2 4 2 6
BEL  Belgium 12 3 15 5 20
BLR Belarus 6 6 12 4 16
BUL  Bulgaria 3 0 3 2 5
CRO Croatia 8 4 12 4 16
CZE Czech Republic 5 5 10 5 15
DEN Denmark 4 4 8 1 9
EST Estonia 6 12 18 11 29
FIN Finland 0 1 1 1 2
FRA  France 8 6 14 5 19
GBR  Great Britain 16 16 32 7 39
GER Germany 9 7 16 6 22
GRE Greece 3 3 6 1 7
ISR Israel 1 0 1 1 2
ITA Italy 11 13 24 6 30
LAT Latvia 3 2 5 2 7
LIE Liechtenstein 1 1 2 2 4
LUX  Luxembourg 3 0 3 1 4
MDA Moldova 4 4 8 2 10
NED Netherlands 7 4 11 4 15
ocC Organizing Commeettee 0 0 0 22 22
POL Poland 4 8 12 4 16
ROU Romania 7 8 15 2 17
RUS Russia 10 10 20 4 24
SLO Slovenia 5 1 6 2 8
SRB  Serbia 1 0 1 1 2
Sul Switzerland 6 4 10 3 13
SVK  Slovakia 5 4 9 2 11
SWE Sweden 4 2 6 3 9
TUR  Turkey 3 3 6 6 12
UKR  Ukraine 8 8 16 4 20
WAE World Archery Europe 0 0 0 18 18
Total: 33 171 143 314 145 459
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Junior Men 58 24 14
Recurve Junior Women 45 16 10
Recurve Cadet Men 62 24 14
Recurve Cadet Women 63 24 15
Compound Junior Men 31 17 6
Compound Junior Women 16 9 0
Compound Cadet Men 20 13 0
Compound Cadet Women 19 11 0
Recurve Junior Mixed Team 0 15 15
Recurve Cadet Mixed Team 0 21 21
Compound Junior Mixed Team 0 9 9
Compound Cadet Mixed Team 0 9 9
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUT  AUSTRIA BROECKX Anna-Maria 20 Jun 2001 29C Recurve Cadet Women
DAXBOCK Dieter 03 Jul 2001 23C Recurve Cadet Men
DAXBOCK Matthias 11 Jul 2002 59A Compound Cadet Men
HEINCZ Stefan 27 Apr 1999 59B Compound Junior Men
MAGLIA Nina 12 Jun 1999 33A Recurve Junior Women
SCHOENFELLNER Noah 18 Aug 2000 20C Recurve Cadet Men
WIENER Nico 15 Mar 1997 60B Compound Junior Men
ZIKA Alexander 05 Jun 2002 21C Recurve Cadet Men
MEDVED Samo 22 Mar 1960 Coach
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 Coach
AZE AZERBAIJAN ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 09 Sep 2000 15C Recurve Cadet Men
AMIROQV Nijat 23 May 2001 14C Recurve Cadet Men
GASIMOVA Ozay 02 May 2000 36B Recurve Cadet Women
ZAMANOVA Nazrin 17 Sep 2002 35B Recurve Cadet Women
FAZILOV Natig 11 May 1968 Coach
GOSPODINQV Serghei 31 Mar 1959 Coach
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 15 May 1997 8C Recurve Junior Men
CARBONETTI Theo 23 Oct 2001 7A  Recurve Cadet Men
CROLS Reinout 03 Feb 2002 5A Recurve Cadet Men
DE SMEDT Jarno 04 Jan 2000 6A  Recurve Cadet Men
DELLEMANS Bjarne 19 Dec 2001 56B Compound Cadet Men
FREDERICKX Joran 24 Nov 2000 55B Compound Cadet Men
MARKEY Pieter 03 Jun 2002 10C Recurve Junior Men
OSNOWSKI Sébastien 01 Jun 2001 54B Compound Cadet Men
POELMANS Niels 19 Jul 1998 59C Compound Junior Men
PRESENT Patricia 11 Jun 1999 47B  Compound Junior Women
ROOS Senna 17 Jul 2002 4A  Recurve Cadet Men
STEYNEN Lotte 17 May 2001 37B Recurve Cadet Women
STOFFELS Glenn 28 Aug 1999 9C Recurve Junior Men
VAN DEN BULCK Rani 04 Mar 2001 38B Recurve Cadet Women
VANHAEREN Maarten 01 Sep 1999 11C Recurve Junior Men
GEERAERTS Tamara 22 Nov 1986 Coach
MAES Thierry 17 Aug 1986 Coach
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager
RONSSE Marc 01 Sep 1953 Coach
VAN DE VEN Ronny 28 Aug 1957 Coach
BLR BELARUS AKSIANIUK Katsiaryna 10 Jan 2001 46A Recurve Cadet Women
ANDRYANAU Uladzislau 09 Mar 2001 18C Recurve Cadet Men
ARLOU Kanstantsin 18 Aug 2000 16C Recurve Cadet Men
DUBROVA Aliaksei 19 Nov 1997 22C  Recurve Junior Men
FIRSAU Kiryl 10 Feb 1997 24C  Recurve Junior Men
KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 18 Jul 2000 45A  Recurve Cadet Women
KURATNIK Aliaksandra 23 Nov 1999 43A  Recurve Junior Women
PUGACH Darya 25 Apr 2002 41A Recurve Cadet Women
SHVETS Nadzeya 04 Oct 1999 41A  Recurve Junior Women
TSARANKOU Sviataslau 14 Nov 1997 23C  Recurve Junior Men
TSIARETA Anton 11 Jan 2000 17C Recurve Cadet Men
ULASIUK Natallia 27 Mar 1998 42A  Recurve Junior Women
SKOROBAHATAVA Maryna 03 Apr 1962 Coach
SMIRNOVA Krystsina 19 Dec 1986 Coach
SVEDZIANTSOU Aliaksandr 24 Sep 1960 Coach
VASILYEU Raman 20 May 1992 Coach
BUL BULGARIA BANCHEYV Ivan 28 Aug 2002 23B Recurve Cadet Men
PENDOV Todor 15 Aug 2000 21B Recurve Cadet Men
TODOROQV Vasko 26 Oct 2000 24C Recurve Cadet Men
DJAMBAZQV Jordan Coach
TERZIEV Ivan 02 Jan 1953 Coach
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CRO CROATIA BARTOL VIDOVI? Karlo 29 Oct 2003 9A Recurve Cadet Men
BUDEN Domagoj 08 Aug 1997 55C Compound Junior Men
GOLENKO Paola 11 Jul 2002 32C Recurve Cadet Women
HORVAT Ivan 02 Sep 1998 27A  Recurve Junior Men
KOVA?I? Tihana 12 Nov 2002 34C Recurve Cadet Women
MLINARIC Amanda 07 Aug 2001 52A Compound Cadet Women
MOCINIC Paula 09 Sep 2002 33C Recurve Cadet Women
POTRKAC Nino 12 Jan 1997 25C  Recurve Junior Men
REMAR Alen 19 Aug 1999 26A  Recurve Junior Men
SIMIC Filip 23 May 1999 56C Compound Junior Men
VAVRO Mario 28 Nov 1997 57C Compound Junior Men
VUJANIC Lorenzo 12 Oct 2002 60A Compound Cadet Men
BUDEN Dubravko 09 Nov 1957 Coach
MOCINIC Dorian Coach
VRBIK Andrea 20 Aug 1981 Coach
ZORMAN Cvijetoslav Coach

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC CHOCHOLA Vojtech 01 Nov 1999 10A Recurve Junior Men
GRAPOVA Klara 12 May 2000 36A Recurve Cadet Women
HORACKOVA Marie 24 Dec 1997 34B  Recurve Junior Women
JECH Matej 14 Mar 1999 9A Recurve Junior Men
KRAMPEROVA Barbora 01 Aug 1999 35B Recurve Junior Women
KRESALA Josef 23 Mar 2000 8A Recurve Cadet Men
SKARKOVA Zuzana 20 Jan 2000 37A Recurve Cadet Women
VITOVEC David 08 Dec 1999 8A  Recurve Junior Men
ZIKMUNDOVA Martina 18 Aug 2000 51C Compound Cadet Women
ZMELIK Ales 25 Mar 1998 11A Recurve Junior Men
BAUEROVA Helana 27 May 1965 Coach
HORACEK Zdenek 06 Jun 1955 Coach
MACKOVA Martina 17 Dec 1962 Coach
MAJAROVA Hana 16 May 1982 Team Manager
SIPEK Jan 13 Oct 1986 Coach

DEN DENMARK ANDERSEN Kirstine 05 Apr 1998 33B  Recurve Junior Women
ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen 17 Aug 2001 50B Compound Cadet Women
NIELSEN Camilla 21 Mar 1998 32B  Recurve Junior Women
OLSEN Simon 19 Mar 1999 58C Compound Junior Men
RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig 17 Feb 1999 13B  Recurve Junior Men
RASMUSSEN Sasha 25 Sep 1998 49B Compound Junior Women
RASMUSSEN Sune 20 Jul 2001 58B Compound Cadet Men
STAUDT Oliver 23 Dec 2001 14A Recurve Cadet Men
LAURSEN Bjarne 07 Aug 1990 Coach
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

EST ESTONIA HOIM Emily 15 Jun 1997 45C  Compound Junior Women
ILVES Kiristi 20 Jul 1998 44C  Compound Junior Women
JAATMA Lisell 19 Jul 1999 46C Compound Junior Women
JAATMA Robin 05 Mar 2001 60B Compound Cadet Men
KIVILO Karl 14 Feb 1999 19A Recurve Junior Men
LILIENTHAL Triinu 10 Aug 2000 38A Recurve Cadet Women
LIPPAND Hanna Liina 12 Mar 2001 48B Compound Cadet Women
OUN Hendrik 14 Mar 2001 23A Recurve Cadet Men
PAAS Meeri-Marita 10 Feb 2002 49B Compound Cadet Women
PEET Kiistel 28 Feb 1999 41B  Recurve Junior Women
POLLUMAE Alexandra 06 Mar 2000 39A Recurve Cadet Women
PUUSEPP Karolin 03 Jul 2003 47B Compound Cadet Women
PUUSEPP Kristjan 06 Dec 1999 54B Compound Junior Men
REIDMA Robin 13 Aug 2002 24A  Recurve Cadet Men
TAMMAR Liisi 09 Oct 2001 40A Recurve Cadet Women
TETSMANN Maris 04 Aug 1998 40B  Recurve Junior Women
TOUART Devon 16 Jun 2001 22B Recurve Cadet Men
TUKK Laura 12 Oct 1997 42B  Recurve Junior Women
GROSS Jaanus 30 Sep 1975 Coach
JAATMA Erki 09 Mar 1968 Coach
JAATMA Maarika 13 Jul 1969 Coach
KIVILO Karoline 05 Apr 2011 Delegation Official
KIVILO Raul 04 Oct 1970 Team Manager
KUKK Leili 24 Feb 1947 Coach
MOROZOVA Merle 24 May 1975 Delegation Official
PAAS Reigo 04 Feb 1971 Delegation Official
VARIK Aune 30 Aug 1969 Coach
VARIK Liis 20 Jan 1991 Delegation Official
VIHER Priit 15 May 1988 Delegation Official

FIN FINLAND RUUSKANEN Aleksandra 23 Apr 2001 29B Recurve Cadet Women
TANVEL Priit 27 Mar 1978 Coach

FRA FRANCE BARBELIN Lisa 10 Apr 2000 38C Recurve Cadet Women
BECQUET Lucas 02 Aug 1998 52C Compound Junior Men
BILLOUE Florian 11 Aug 1998 20B  Recurve Junior Men
GAUBIL Melanie 04 Oct 1997 40A  Recurve Junior Women
GIRARD Nicolas 22 May 2000 59C Compound Cadet Men
GUY Oceane 12 Apr 1998 38A  Recurve Junior Women
HAUDIQUET Yann 12 Aug 1997 51C Compound Junior Men
JACQUEY Clement 23 Jan 2000 16A Recurve Cadet Men
JIMENEZ Mathieu 28 May 1997 19B Recurve Junior Men
KACZMARECK Elodie 13 Jul 2000 39C Recurve Cadet Women
LECAT Florentin 07 Jan 2000 15A Recurve Cadet Men
TELLIER Clémence 17 May 1997 39A Recurve Junior Women
TOMBUL Alexis 25 Feb 1997 50C Compound Junior Men
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla 25 Apr 2001 40C Recurve Cadet Women
AURAIX Jerome 26 May 1973 Coach
BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 Coach
RIFAUT Nicolas 03 Nov 1983 Coach
TIZZONI Jean-manuel 30 Apr 1971 Coach
TRAYAN Aurore 11 May 1980 Coach
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GBR GREAT BRITAIN ANNISON Layla 05 Jul 2002 49A Compound Cadet Women
CARPENTER Adam 13 Jul 2002 54A Compound Cadet Men
CARPENTER Isabelle 13 Jan 1999 45A  Compound Junior Women
CODLING Maddison 15 Jun 2000 48A Compound Cadet Women
GOTT Amy 24 May 2000 33B Recurve Cadet Women
HAMILTON Dean 13 Apr 1997 52A  Compound Junior Men
HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 01 Feb 1999 28B  Recurve Junior Women
HOLDEN Ryan 16 Oct 1997 17A  Recurve Junior Men
HOWSE James 02 Sep 1999 53A  Compound Junior Men
LENNON Rebecca 17 Mar 1998 47A  Compound Junior Women
MASEFIELD Jack Alex 16 Jun 1997 16A Recurve Junior Men
MASON Lucy 17 Jun 2000 50A Compound Cadet Women
MOON Sarah 03 Aug 1998 46A Compound Junior Women
NAIRN Thomas 24 Apr 2000 15A Recurve Junior Men
PEAKE Liam 27 Nov 2000 51A Compound Junior Men
PERKINS Arron Louis 25 Sep 2001 7B Recurve Cadet Men
PINDER Ryan 02 Nov 1999 14A  Recurve Junior Men
PIPER Eleanor 11 Feb 1999 30B Recurve Junior Women
PIPER Louisa 21 May 2003 32B Recurve Cadet Women
PITMAN Bryony 13 Mar 1997 29B Recurve Junior Women
RALLS Luke 29 Apr 1998 50A Compound Junior Men
REID Jacob 17 Aug 2001 5B Recurve Cadet Men
ROGERS Thea 14 May 2002 31B Recurve Cadet Women
SARGEANT Bayley 21 Aug 1998 44A  Compound Junior Women
SMITH Hollie 16 Jun 2001 47A Compound Cadet Women
TATE Jonathan 04 Apr 2000 6B Recurve Cadet Men
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 24 May 2000 55A Compound Cadet Men
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 02 Sep 2001 34B Recurve Cadet Women
WALSH Jake 03 Jul 2000 56A Compound Cadet Men
WARNER Elizabeth 15 Nov 1999 31B Recurve Junior Women
WISE Alex 17 Aug 2000 4B  Recurve Cadet Men
WONG Matthew 28 Mar 2001 57A Compound Cadet Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983 Coach
GIBSON Naomi 07 Feb 1992 Team Manager
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 Coach
LEACH Caitriona 18 Jul 1987 Coach
NOTT Jon 16 May 1975 Coach
SCOTT Simon 20 Jun 1977 Coach
ZAGAMI Alberto 16 Jun 1985 Coach

GER GERMANY BENZ Tobias 26 Nov 1998 57A  Compound Junior Men
FERNITZ Marlene 15 Apr 2001 44C Recurve Cadet Women
HOLLAS Leon 29 Dec 1997 58A  Compound Junior Men
INCERTI Lisa 14 Oct 1999 37C Recurve Junior Women
KOMISCHKE Konrad 09 Oct 1997 25A  Recurve Junior Men
KRIPPENDORF Tim 24 Apr 1999 56A  Compound Junior Men
KUHLMANN Hauke Martin 17 Jun 1998 23A  Recurve Junior Men
POTRAFKE Matthias 26 Oct 2001 19C Recurve Cadet Men
SCHWARZ Charline 15 Jan 2001 45B  Recurve Cadet Women
SCHWEER Lea Marie 24 Jul 2000 46B Recurve Cadet Women
SCHWERTMANN Nils 01 Jan 1999 24A  Recurve Junior Men
TARTLER Elisa 05 Jan 1999 43B  Recurve Junior Women
VETTER Jonathan 17 Feb 2001 24B  Recurve Cadet Men
WENZL Jennifer 18 Dec 1997 49A  Compound Junior Women
WIESER Moritz 03 Jul 2000 22C Recurve Cadet Men
WLECKE Celina 14 Dec 1998 36C Recurve Junior Women
BUTUZOVA Natalia 17 Feb 1954 Coach
HAIDN Oliver 13 Oct 1970 Coach
HEINRICH Thomas 20 May 1978 Coach
HERTKORN Holger 25 Nov 1971 Coach
KUHR Guenter 28 Jul 1969 Coach
WOEHRLE Jens 10 Aug 1971 Medical Person
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GRE GREECE ARVANITIDIS - LYKOKAS Filippos 03 Aug 2000 17B  Recurve Cadet Men
AVGERINAKI Evangelia 21 Aug 2001 41C Recurve Cadet Women
KATSAITI Anastasia 28 Dec 2001 42C Recurve Cadet Women
KATSAITIS Panagiotis 17 Oct 1997 13A Recurve Junior Men
NANOU Lida 13 Mar 2004 43C Recurve Cadet Women
SPATALAS Aristeidis 02 Feb 2001 16B  Recurve Cadet Men
NASOULAS Alexandros 28 Jan 1967 Coach

ISR ISRAEL SHANNY Itay 01 Sep 1998 18A Recurve Junior Men
YOGEYV VYuri 30 Jan 1963 Coach

ITA ITALY ABBATI Giovanni 17 Aug 2000 57B Compound Cadet Men
ALBERTI Camilla 29 Mar 2001 47C  Compound Cadet Women
ANDREOLI Tatiana 01 Jan 1999 37B  Recurve Junior Women
BAZZICHETTO Elisa 01 May 2002 49C Compound Cadet Women
BENZINI Erica 21 Apr 1997 46B  Compound Junior Women
BOARI Lucilla 24 Mar 1997 39B  Recurve Junior Women
BOGGIATTO Alex 08 Jul 1999 52B Compound Junior Men
COEREZZA Elisa Ester 27 Apr 2001 43B Recurve Cadet Women
COGLIATI Alessandro 19 Mar 1997 23B  Recurve Junior Men
FABRIZZI Federico 20 Jun 2002 5C Recurve Cadet Men
FREGNAN Elia 03 Feb 1997 24B  Recurve Junior Men
GIACCHERI Tanya 19 Jan 1998 38B  Recurve Junior Women
GUERRA Simone 16 Jan 2000 7C Recurve Cadet Men
HERVAT Karen 04 Mar 2001 44B  Recurve Cadet Women
LANDI Vanessa 12 Sep 1997 36B  Recurve Junior Women
LOVO Niccolo 24 Mar 2001 4C Recurve Cadet Men
MASIERO Pierpaolo 15 Feb 2001 6C Recurve Cadet Men
MIOR Viviano 03 Apr 1997 53B Compound Junior Men
MUSOLESI Federico 17 Oct 1998 22B  Recurve Junior Men
RET Sara 26 Mar 1998 45B  Compound Junior Women
ROLANDO Aiko 01 Apr 2002 42B  Recurve Cadet Women
RONER Elisa 04 Jul 2001 48C Compound Cadet Women
SUT Jesse 03 Feb 1998 50B Compound Junior Men
TOZZI Aurora 08 Jun 1998 44B  Compound Junior Women
CARRER Stefano 19 Nov 1958 Coach
DE PELLEGRIN Oscar 17 May 1963 Delegation Official
FACCHINETTI Alessandro Other Function
FALZONI Giovanni 13 Mar 1953 Coach
VALEEVA Natalia 15 Nov 1969 Coach
XOTTI Tiziano 27 Aug 1962 Coach

LAT LATVIA BENSONS Haralds 12 May 2000 57C Compound Cadet Men
BLAZE Davis 02 Oct 2000 14B  Recurve Cadet Men
GRINVALDE Janeta 07 Mar 2000 51B Compound Cadet Women
KONONOVS Glebs 14 Jun 2001 15B Recurve Cadet Men
SKELTONA Vendija 30 Jan 2001 31A Recurve Cadet Women
LAPSINA Elina 26 Feb 1984 Coach
PODINS Arnis 25 Feb 1964 Coach

LIE LIECHTENSTEIN ZACHARIAS Anja 07 May 2001 30A Recurve Cadet Women
ZACHARIAS Stefan 11 Feb 2000 58A Compound Cadet Men
SCHAEDLER ZACHARIAS Aurelia 09 Apr 1968 Other Function
ZACHARIAS Alphons 08 Dec 1962 Team Manager

LUX LUXEMBOURG BEGA Timo 14 Nov 1998 55A Compound Junior Men
KLEIN Joe 08 May 2000 9C Recurve Cadet Men
KLEIN Luca 14 Jul 1998 18B Recurve Junior Men
CORNARO Yvon 10 Jun 1957 Coach
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MDA MOLDOVA BUDECI Cezar 28 Nov 2001 12A  Recurve Cadet Men
DINDA Stanislav 05 Sep 2001 11A Recurve Cadet Men
GATCO Milena 08 Jan 2001 32A Recurve Cadet Women
LUPAN Daria 27 May 2003 35A Recurve Cadet Women
MIRON Elisaveta 08 Oct 2001 33A Recurve Cadet Women
MIRON Roman 27 May 2003 10A Recurve Cadet Men
TROSTENETCHI Alexei 29 Mar 2001 13A Recurve Cadet Men
VOROBIOVA Anna 23 Feb 2002 34A Recurve Cadet Women
CECANOV Serghei 08 Dec 1967 Coach
CECANOVA Irina 15 Nov 1970 Coach

NED NETHERLANDS BROEKSMA Gijs 10 Dec 1999 21A Recurve Junior Men
DONNERS Kyra 08 Apr 2003 43A Recurve Cadet Women
GROENEVELD Evelien 09 May 1998 47C  Compound Junior Women
GROOT WASSINK Chris 13 Jan 2002 18A Recurve Cadet Men
REINDERS Brian 12 Aug 2000 17A Recurve Cadet Men
VAES Damian 11 Aug 2001 19A Recurve Cadet Men
VAN DER WINKEL Laura 15 Nov 2001 42A  Recurve Cadet Women
VAN TONGEREN Jan 01 Nov 1998 22A  Recurve Junior Men
VERWOERDT Max 06 Nov 2000 54A  Compound Junior Men
WILTHAGEN Jonah 08 Nov 1999 20A Recurve Junior Men
WINKLER Yaél 02 Jan 2001 44A  Recurve Cadet Women
CUSTERS Emiel 28 Jun 1986 Team Manager
HEIJER Wim 20 Jul 1967 Coach
VAN DER HOFF Ron 26 Mar 1978 Coach
VAN ROZENDAAL-VAN GERVEN Jacqueline 20 Feb 1964 Coach

ocC ORGANIZING COMMEETTEE BABOK Drazenka Staff
BABOK Kresimir Staff
BARTOL Damir Staff
BLASLOV Luana Staff
?1ZMEK Anja Staff
GREGEC Dario Staff
KOSTANJEVEC Roman Staff
LACKOVI? Anica Staff
LEVI Igor Gaji? Staff
MESTRI? Marijan Staff
MIHALI? Nenad Staff
MIHINJA? Drasko Staff
PEJNOVI? Davor Staff
PETRIC Zeljko Staff
PETROVI? Zoran Staff
POTRKA? Marina Staff
POTRKA? Robert Staff
RA?A Ivo Staff
UIDL Darko Staff
VIDEC Zdenko Staff
VUGRINEC Tomislav Staff
ZITNIK Ana Staff
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POL POLAND JURASZ Karolina 05 Mar 2001 28C Recurve Cadet Women
JUSZCZUK Gloria 09 May 1999 30C Recurve Junior Women
KOCAJ Marlena 24 Sep 1999 31C Recurve Junior Women
OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 07 May 1998 20C Recurve Junior Men
PINTAK Paulina 06 Mar 2002 26C Recurve Cadet Women
SICZEK Kamil 29 May 1998 21C Recurve Junior Men
SWIECKA Weronika 07 Aug 2001 25C Recurve Cadet Women
SZAFRAN Marek 15 Mar 1997 19C Recurve Junior Men
SZELAG Filip 09 Feb 1999 53C Compound Junior Men
TOBOLEWSKA Anna 07 Aug 1998 29C Recurve Junior Women
WYKA Melania 21 Jun 2001 27C Recurve Cadet Women
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 27 Jul 1997 28C Recurve Junior Women
KOCIK Kazimierz 09 Feb 1964 Coach
KOWALCZYK Zbigniew 22 Feb 1958 Coach
PATLEWICZ Henryk 13 Aug 1964 Coach
STEMPEL Leszek 12 Mar 1957 Coach

ROU ROMANIA ALBU Stefana 17 Sep 2003 48A  Compound Junior Women
AMAIESTROAIE Madalina 09 Dec 2002 26A Recurve Cadet Women
AMAIESTROAIE Simona Petronela 27 Jun 2001 33C Recurve Junior Women
BUZILA Las Tudor 04 Apr 2003 12B  Recurve Cadet Men
DANILET Anca 10 Sep 2001 53A Compound Cadet Women
FECIORU llinca Andreea 19 Jul 2002 25A Recurve Cadet Women
FRAI Cosmin 09 Sep 2001 10B Recurve Cadet Men
ILICA Adina 29 Mar 2001 28A Recurve Cadet Women
MIKLOS Beatrice 06 Jun 2003 29A Recurve Cadet Women
RUSU Mihai 26 Mar 2001 11B Recurve Cadet Men
RUSU Valentin 29 Jan 1997 55B  Compound Junior Men
SBIERA Cosmin Valentin 28 Jul 2003 13B Recurve Cadet Men
SBIERA Madalina Maria 16 Aug 1999 32C Recurve Junior Women
STOIAN Mihail 10 Feb 2000 12B Recurve Junior Men
VLAD Teodor 05 Sep 2002 56C Compound Cadet Men
DENES Alexandru 24 Jun 1955 Coach
FRAI Constantin 15 Aug 1970 Coach

RUS RUSSIA BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 15 Aug 2002 35C Recurve Cadet Women
CHEREMISKIN Stanislav 15 Jan 2001 20B Recurve Cadet Men
DOLZHINOV Erdem 10 Sep 1997 14B  Recurve Junior Men
DORZHIEVA Balzhin 19 Nov 1997 31A Recurve Junior Women
DUGAROV Bulat 06 Nov 1997 17B Recurve Junior Men
GOMBOEVA Svetlana 08 Jun 1998 28A  Recurve Junior Women
IRDYNEEV Erdem 01 Jun 1998 15B  Recurve Junior Men
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 30 Nov 2001 37C Recurve Cadet Women
KOROLEVA Elizaveta 05 Jul 2000 52C Compound Cadet Women
KOSTINA Yulia 03 Jul 1999 48B Compound Junior Women
KRYLOV Pavel 22 Jun 1999 59A  Compound Junior Men
KUZOVKINA Alina 31 Jan 2000 53B Compound Cadet Women
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 24 Jan 1998 30A Recurve Junior Women
RAKHIMOV Emil 22 Jun 2000 58C Compound Cadet Men
RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad 11 Nov 2000 19B Recurve Cadet Men
SHARIPOVA Elina 09 Oct 2001 36C Recurve Cadet Women
SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava 01 Mar 1999 29A Recurve Junior Women
SHENKHOROV Sergei 22 Apr 2001 60C Compound Cadet Men
SUSHKEEYV Naidan 27 Apr 2000 18B Recurve Cadet Men
ZHARGALOV Zorigto 17 Aug 1999 16B  Recurve Junior Men
MANKHANOV Zorigto 21 Jun 1977 Coach
PLATONOV Oleg 12 Dec 1971 Coach
POSTNIKOVA Elena 16 Oct 1966 Coach
TSYDENOV Tumen 27 Aug 1990 Coach
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SLO SLOVENIA DODIC Anze 10 Aug 1999 16C Recurve Junior Men
JAGER Matic 11 Sep 2002 8C Recurve Cadet Men
JURCA Nala 04 Apr 2000 30B Recurve Cadet Women
MODIC Stas 11 Oct 1998 54C  Compound Junior Men
RAVNIKAR Ziga 25 Dec 1999 14C  Recurve Junior Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 02 Nov 1997 15C Recurve Junior Men
BAUER Kristjan 01 Jan 1994 Coach
ZUPANC Matej 05 Dec 1980 Team Manager

SRB  SERBIA STEFANOVIC Nikola 18 Apr 1997 12A  Recurve Junior Men
COLOVIC Miljko 15 Jun 1960 Coach

Sul SWITZERLAND BAUDIN Jefferson 20 Dec 1997 25B  Recurve Junior Men
CHOFFAT Valentin 21 Aug 2000 9B Recurve Cadet Men
COOKE Innes 22 Dec 1999 26B  Recurve Junior Men
FABER Florian 05 Oct 1997 27B  Recurve Junior Men
FUSEK Olga 28 Nov 1998 32A  Recurve Junior Women
GRANGER Leeloo 23 Apr 2000 31C Recurve Cadet Women
HUNSPERGER Janine 20 Jul 2000 50C Compound Cadet Women
JENNY Coralie 10 Jan 2001 30C Recurve Cadet Women
VALLARO Andrea 11 Apr 2000 55C Compound Cadet Men
VARONE Justin 17 Feb 2001 54C Compound Cadet Men
HERRERO Noelia 03 Nov 1991 Coach
HULSEN Peter 31 Oct 1955 Coach
STRASSER Norma 04 Apr 1948 Team Manager

SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 12C Recurve Junior Men
BARANKOVA Denisa 07 Sep 2001 41B Recurve Cadet Women
CIZMAROVA Viktoria 02 Apr 2001 39B Recurve Cadet Women
DUBASAK Martin 07 Jun 1997 60A Compound Junior Men
FRANCU Ondrej 24 Jun 2000 22A  Recurve Cadet Men
IVAN David 26 Jan 2000 20A Recurve Cadet Men
SRDOS Viliam 31 Mar 2000 21A Recurve Cadet Men
TRNAVSKA Nikol 31 Dec 2000 40B  Recurve Cadet Women
VILIMOVA Veronika 20 Jan 2000 51A Compound Cadet Women
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 14 Mar 1996 Coach
POLAKOVIC Martin 17 Jun 1990 Team Manager

SWE SWEDEN ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus 22 May 2001 58B Compound Junior Men
BORGSTROM Hampus 29 Apr 1997 57B Compound Junior Men
FLINK Ludvig 03 May 1998 13C Recurve Junior Men
HEDENVANG Robin 08 Jan 1997 56B Compound Junior Men
LINDSTROM Moa 29 Apr 1998 35C Recurve Junior Women
LOORENTS Cheryl 10 Jul 1997 34C  Recurve Junior Women
ARLEFUR Thomas 11 Dec 1969 Coach
HEDENVANG Anneli 11 Dec 1070 Coach
RONNLUND Rolf 21 Apr 1967 Coach

TUR TURKEY ANAGOZ Yasemin 14 Oct 1998 39C Recurve Junior Women
AYCAN Fatma Buket 01 Jan 1997 38C Recurve Junior Women
COSKUN Gulnaz 25 Aug 1999 40C  Recurve Junior Women
DAL Erdal Meric 24 Oct 2000 21B  Recurve Junior Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999 18C Recurve Junior Men
TEZEL Onur 23 Aug 1997 17C  Recurve Junior Men
AYDIN Sirer 21 Oct 1953 Delegation Official
CORBA Yusuf 21 Apr 1991 Coach
ERGIN Goktug 12 Sep 1984 Coach
GURHAN Yavuz Delegation Official
KESEN Serdar 28 Oct 1973 Other Function
NASARIDZE Natalia 02 Oct 1972 Coach
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UKR  UKRAINE BOIKO Mykhailo 02 Oct 1999 11B  Recurve Junior Men
BUKATEVYCH Borys 16 May 1997 9B Recurve Junior Men
CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 09 Apr 1999 34A  Recurve Junior Women
HNYP Solomiya 09 Oct 1997 36A Recurve Junior Women
KOMAR Anton 13 Jun 1997 10B Recurve Junior Men
KOMAROVA Oleksandra 03 Apr 2000 27B Recurve Cadet Women
KOZHOKAR lIvan 10 Jan 2000 10C Recurve Cadet Men
MAZEPA Oleksandr 07 Jul 1998 8B Recurve Junior Men
NAUMOVA Zhanna 07 Oct 2002 28B Recurve Cadet Women
OLEKSANDR Pantsyru 16 Jan 2003 13C Recurve Cadet Men
ONYSHKEVYCH Katrin 14 Oct 2000 26B Recurve Cadet Women
OVCHYNNIKOV Artem 26 Apr 2001 12C Recurve Cadet Men
PARKHOMENKO Anna 16 Jan 1998 35A Recurve Junior Women
RUBAN Viktor 08 Jan 2000 11C Recurve Cadet Men
RUSIN Iryna 24 Jan 2002 25B Recurve Cadet Women
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 11 Nov 1997 37A  Recurve Junior Women
KOLYADINTSEVA Svitlana 29 Sep 1962 Coach
OSYPENKO Oleg 20 Dec 1972 Coach
SADOVNYCHA Olena 04 Nov 1967 Coach
SOLONENKO Yevhenii 18 Jan 1978 Coach

WAE WORLD ARCHERY EUROPE CASCIO Manuela Judges
CEZAR Klemen Judges
DALPIAZ Chiara Staff
GAJI? MaruSa Judges
GOZACAN Tahsin Cinar Judges
HERCEG Nina Judges
ORLI? Igor Judges
PEEREN Isabelle VIP
PIESINGER Manfred Judges
PISCIOTTI Marinella 30 Nov 1999 VIP
ROSA Irena 23 Oct 1954 VIP
SALUKVADZE Natalia Staff
SCARZELLA Ardingo Staff
SCARZELLA Mario 30 Nov 1999 VIP
SHALABY Maya Judges
VRAN Svetlana Judges
WAGEMAKERS Henk 29 Mar 1955 VIP
WIGGELEER Patrick Judges
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 676 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA France 657 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 7 4

3 IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS Russia 665 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 3 6

4 DUGAROV Bulat RUS Russia 665 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 5 2

5 VAN TONGEREN Jan  NED Netherlands 645 /18 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (138)

6 KUHLMANN Hauke Martin GER  Germany 637 /27 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (137)

7 MUSOLESI Federico ITA ltaly 657 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (110)

8 BUKATEVYCH Borys UKR  Ukraine 624 |37 -Bye- 6 7 6 1 (108)

9 DOLZHINOV Erdem RUS Russia 666 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 657 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 0

9 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR Belarus 644 /20 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 HOLDEN Ryan GBR Great Britain 646 /17 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 NAIRN Thomas GBR Great Britain 586 /55 6 6 6 2

9 VANHAEREN Maarten BEL Belgium 615 /44 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 VITOVEC David CZE Czech Republic 642 /22 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED Netherlands 648 /14 -Bye- 7 7 4

17 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 649 /13 -Bye- 6 5

17 BAUDIN Jefferson SUl  Switzerland 604 /49 -Bye- 7 0

17 BROEKSMA Gijs NED Netherlands 664 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 CHOCHOLA Vojtech CZE Czech Republic 620 /39 -Bye- 6 4

17 COOKE Innes SUl  Switzerland 617 /42 -Bye- 7 0

17 DAL Erdal Meric TUR Turkey 640 /24 -Bye- 6 2

17 FREGNAN Elia ITA ltaly 627 /35 -Bye- 6 4

17 KLEIN Luca LUX Luxembourg 629 /32 -Bye- 6 0

17 MASEFIELD Jack Alex GBR Great Britain 644 /19 -Bye- 6 3

17 MAZEPA Oleksandr UKR Ukraine 620 /40 -Bye- 6 0

17 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL Poland 588 /54 -Bye- 6 2

17 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN  Denmark 647 /15 -Bye- 6 0

17 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 665 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia 634 /29 -Bye- 6 4

17 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 630 /31 -Bye- 7 4

17 ZHARGALOV Zorigto RUS Russia 650 /12 -Bye- 6 5

33 BALAZ Boris SVK  Slovakia 626 /36 -Bye- 2

33 BILLOUE Florian FRA France 653 /11 -Bye- 0

33 BOIKO Mykhailo UKR Ukraine 633 /30 -Bye- 4

33 COGLIATI Alessandro ITA Italy 628 /33 -Bye- 0

33 DODIC Anze SLO Slovenia 619 /41 -Bye- 0

33 DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR Belarus 646 /16 -Bye- 3

33 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 641 /23 -Bye- 3

33 HORVAT Ivan CRO Croatia 620 /38 -Bye- 0

33 JECH Matej CZE Czech Republic 606 /48 -Bye- 4

33 KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE Greece 574 |57 6 4

33 KOMAR Anton UKR Ukraine 615 /43 -Bye- 4

33 KOMISCHKE Konrad GER Germany 613 /46 -Bye- 4

33 MARKEY Pieter BEL Belgium 592 /53 -Bye- 0

33 PINDER Ryan GBR Great Britain 642 /21 -Bye- 2

33 POTRKAC Nino CRO Croatia 595 /52 -Bye- 0

33 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO Slovenia 600 /50 -Bye- 4

33 SCHWERTMANN Nils  GER Germany 636 /28 -Bye- 2

33 SHANNY ltay ISR lIsrael 639 /25 -Bye- 0

33 SICZEK Kamil POL Poland 607 /47 -Bye- 0

33 STOIAN Mihail ROU Romania 614 /45 -Bye- 0

33 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 654 /10 -Bye- 2

33 TEZEL Onur TUR Turkey 639 /26 -Bye- 5

33 TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR Belarus 628 /34 -Bye- 1

33 ZMELIK Ales CZE Czech Republic 599 /51 -Bye- 3

57 KIVILO Karl EST Estonia 567 /58 0

57 STOFFELS Glenn BEL Belgium 580 /56 4
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 647 | 4 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6
2 PITMAN Bryony GBR  Great Britain 656 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 2
3 HNYP Solomiya UKR  Ukraine 622 /17 -Bye- 7 7 6 4 6 T.10
4 BOARI Lucilla ITA Italy 657 / 2 -Bye- 7 6 7 5 5 T9
5 GUY Oceane FRA  France 640 / 7 -Bye- 6 6 3 (128)
6 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR  Turkey 635 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 2 (103
7 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 633 /12 -Bye- 6 6 1 (107)
8 TARTLER Elisa GER Germany 633 /11 -Bye- 6 6 0 (77)
9 ANDERSEN Kirstine DEN  Denmark 591 /33 7 6 1
9 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR  Ukraine 618 /19 -Bye- 6 2
9 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR  Turkey 628 /13 -Bye- 6 0
9 HORACKOVA Marie CZE Czech Republic 636 / 8 -Bye- 7 5
9 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS Russia 643 / 6 -Bye- 7 2
9 SHVETS Nadzeya BLR  Belarus 600 /28 6 6 4
9 TELLIER Clémence FRA  France 627 /15 -Bye- 7 0
9 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR  Ukraine 634 /10 -Bye- 6 4
17 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA Italy 606 /24 6 0
17 DORZHIEVA Balzhin RUS Russia 598 /29 6 5
17 GAUBIL Melanie FRA  France 658 / 1 -Bye- 2
17 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA Italy 628 /14 -Bye- 5
17 JUSZCZUK Gloria POL Poland 574 139 6 2
17 KOCAJ Marlena POL  Poland 604 /25 6 3
17 KRAMPEROVA Barbora CZE Czech Republic 586 /35 6 0
17 KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR  Belarus 626 /16 -Bye- 3
17 LANDI Vanessa ITA Italy 645 / 5 -Bye- 4
17 PARKHOMENKO Anna UKR  Ukraine 613 /22 7 2
17 SBIERA Madalina Maria ROU Romania 597 /31 6 1
17 SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava RUS Russia 622 /18 -Bye- 1
17 TETSMANN Maris EST Estonia 609 /23 6 5
17 TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL Poland 600 /27 6 1
17 WARNER Elizabeth GBR  Great Britain 617 /20 6 2
17 WLECKE Celina GER Germany 614 /21 6 2
33 AMAIESTROAIE Simona Petronela ROU  Romania 463 |45 0
33 AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR  Turkey 493 /44 0
33 FUSEK Olga SuUl Switzerland 494 |43 1
33 HENDERSON-HIRST Eva GBR  Great Britain 595 /32 1
33 INCERTI Lisa GER Germany 571 /40 4
33 LINDSTROM Moa SWE Sweden 580 /37 4
33 LOORENTS Cheryl SWE Sweden 585 /36 0
33 MAGLIA Nina AUT  Austria 522 /42 0
33 NIELSEN Camilla DEN  Denmark 578 /38 0
33 PEET Kristel EST Estonia 591 /34 5
33 PIPER Eleanor GBR  Great Britain 598 /30 5
33 TUKK Laura EST Estonia 565 /41 0
33 ULASIUK Natallia BLR  Belarus 603 /26 2
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 WISE Alex GBR Great Britain 652 /13 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 7 7

2 REID Jacob GBR Great Britain 648 /15 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 7 3

3 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS Russia 673 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 1 7

4 SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT Austria 628 /35 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 3 1

5 LOVO Niccolo ITA ltaly 658 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (134)

6 JACQUEY Clement FRA France 661 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 3 (134)

7 RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad RUS Russia 661 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (109)

8 PENDOV Todor BUL Bulgaria 642 /26 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (108)

9 ARLOU Kanstantsin BLR Belarus 644 |24 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR Ukraine 669 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 LECAT Florentin FRA France 648 /16 -Bye- 6 6 3

9 OLEKSANDR Pantsyru  UKR  Ukraine 654 /11 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 OUN Hendrik EST Estonia 647 /19 -Bye- 7 7 4

9 TATE Jonathan GBR Great Britain 661 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 TSIARETA Anton BLR Belarus 656 /10 -Bye- 7 6 5

9 VETTER Jonathan GER Germany 645 /21 -Bye- 7 6 4

17 BANCHEYV Ivan BUL Bulgaria 645 /23 -Bye- 6 2

17 BLAZE Davis LAT Latvia 648 /17 -Bye- 7 0

17 BUDECI Cezar MDA Moldova 625 /40 -Bye- 6 4

17 CHOFFAT Valentin SUl  Switzerland 639 /28 -Bye- 6 4

17 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL Belgium 661 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 FRANCU Ondrej SVK Slovakia 652 /12 -Bye- 6 0

17 GUERRA Simone ITA ltaly 662 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg 656 / 9 -Bye- 6 5

17 OVCHYNNIKOV Artem UKR Ukraine 649 /14 -Bye- 6 1

17 PERKINS Arron Louis GBR Great Britain 648 /18 -Bye- 6 3

17 POTRAFKE Matthias GER Germany 608 /43 -Bye- 7 0

17 ROOS Senna BEL Belgium 647 /20 -Bye- 6 4

17 SPATALAS Aristeidis GRE Greece 639 /29 -Bye- 6 4

17 TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA Moldova 633 /33 -Bye- 7 2

17 VAES Damian NED Netherlands 636 /31 -Bye- 7 4

17 WIESER Moritz GER Germany 640 /27 -Bye- 6 4

33 ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE Azerbaijan 605 /45 -Bye- 5

33 AMIROV Nijat AZE Azerbaijan 546 /60 7 0

33 ANDRYANAU Uladzislau BLR Belarus 636 /32 -Bye- 3

33 ARVANITIDIS - LYKOKAS Filippos GRE  Greece 578 /54 6 0

33 BUZILA Las Tudor ROU Romania 636 /30 -Bye- 2

33 CARBONETTI Theo BEL Belgium 628 /36 -Bye- 0

33 CROLS Reinout BEL Belgium 590 /51 6 2

33 DAXBOCK Dieter AUT  Austria 595 /47 -Bye- 0

33 FABRIZZI Federico ITA ltaly 626 /38 -Bye- 2

33 FRAI Cosmin ROU Romania 624 /41 -Bye- 0

33 GROOT WASSINK Chris NED Netherlands 594 /48 -Bye- 1

33 JAGER Matic SLO Slovenia 576 |57 7 0

33 KONONOVS Glebs LAT Latvia 591 /49 -Bye- 0

33 KRESALA Josef CZE Czech Republic 617 /42 -Bye- 4

33 MASIERO Pierpaolo ITA ltaly 644 /25 -Bye- 4

33 REIDMA Robin EST Estonia 587 /52 6 0

33 REINDERS Brian NED Netherlands 628 /37 -Bye- 4

33 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 608 /44 -Bye- 1

33 RUSU Mihai ROU Romania 597 /46 -Bye- 3

33 SRDOS Viliam SVK  Slovakia 590 /50 -Bye- 0

33 STAUDT Oliver DEN Denmark 631 /34 -Bye- 1

33 SUSHKEEV Naidan RUS Russia 625 /39 -Bye- 4

33 TODOROQV Vasko BUL Bulgaria 645 /22 -Bye- 3

33 TOUART Devon EST Estonia 578 /55 7 1

57 BARTOL VIDOVI? Karlo CRO Croatia 540 /61 4

57 DINDA Stanislav MDA Moldova 577 156 3

57 IVAN David SVK Slovakia 568 /58 3

57 MIRON Roman MDA Moldova 501 /62 2

57 SBIERA Cosmin Valentin ROU Romania 556 /59 0

57 ZIKA Alexander AUT  Austria 582 /53 3
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnoarlm

( ) Recurve Cadet Women ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Final Ranking Individual el

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA France 663 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 7 6

2 BARBELIN Lisa FRA France 661 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 7 6 2

3 PIPER Louisa GBR Great Britain 642 | 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 1 6

4 RUSIN Iryna UKR Ukraine 609 /27 -Bye- 6 7 6 7 0 2

5 SHARIPOVA Elina RUS Russia 635 /10 -Bye- 7 6 6 3 (128)

6 HERVAT Karen ITA ltaly 625 /19 -Bye- 7 6 6 1 (102)

7 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 636 / 9 -Bye- 6 7 7 0 (78)

8 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 641 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 0 (69)

9 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA ltaly 616 /22 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 DONNERS Kyra NED Netherlands 623 /21 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 FERNITZ Marlene GER Germany 602 /30 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 GATCO Milena MDA Moldova 637 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 7 2

9 GRAPOVA Klara CZE Czech Republic 637 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 1

9 NANOU Lida GRE Greece 627 /16 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST Estonia 625 /20 -Bye- 7 6 4

9 SCHWEER Lea Marie GER Germany 625 /18 -Bye- 6 6 5

17 AKSIANIUK Katsiaryna BLR Belarus 562 /48 -Bye- 6 2

17 GOTT Amy GBR Great Britain 590 /39 -Bye- 6 1

17 ILICA Adina ROU Romania 511 /59 7 6 2

17 KACZMARECK Elodie = FRA France 657 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 KATSAITI Anastasia GRE Greece 613 /24 -Bye- 7 1

17 KOMAROVA Oleksandra UKR Ukraine 628 /15 -Bye- 6 5

17 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST Estonia 598 /31 -Bye- 6 3

17 ROGERS Thea GBR Great Britain 631 /13 -Bye- 7 5

17 ROLANDO Aiko ITA ltaly 632 /12 -Bye- 7 4

17 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN  Finland 604 /29 -Bye- 6 3

17 SCHWARZ Charline GER Germany 640 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 STEYNEN Lotte BEL Belgium 613 /23 -Bye- 6 4

17 SWIECKA Weronika POL Poland 607 /28 -Bye- 6 2

17 TRNAVSKA Nikol SVK Slovakia 597 /32 -Bye- 7 1

17 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR  Great Britain 630 /14 -Bye- 7 4

17 WINKLER Yaél NED Netherlands 587 /40 -Bye- 6 0

33 AMAIESTROAIE Madalina ROU Romania 569 /46 -Bye- 1

33 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK Slovakia 594 /35 -Bye- 5

33 BROECKX Anna-Maria AUT Austria 550 /50 6 2

33 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS Russia 634 /11 -Bye- 5

33 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU Romania 579 /43 -Bye- 0

33 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE Azerbaijan 625 /17 -Bye- 4

33 GOLENKO Paola CRO Croatia 532 /56 7 0

33 GRANGER Leeloo SUl  Switzerland 542 /53 6 3

33 JENNY Coralie SUl  Switzerland 612 /26 -Bye- 2

33 JURASZ Karolina POL Poland 582 /42 -Bye- 5

33 JURCA Nala SLO Slovenia 585 /41 -Bye- 3

33 KOVA?I? Tihana CRO Croatia 596 /33 -Bye- 3

33 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU Romania 572 |45 -Bye- 3

33 MIRON Elisaveta MDA Moldova 536 /55 7 1

33 NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR Ukraine 613 /25 -Bye- 4

33 ONYSHKEVYCH Katrin UKR Ukraine 577 144 -Bye- 4

33 PINTAK Paulina POL Poland 594 /34 -Bye- 0

33 PUGACH Darya BLR Belarus 593 /37 -Bye- 5

33 SKARKOVA Zuzana CZE Czech Republic 591 /38 -Bye- 0

33 SKELTONA Vendija LAT Latvia 556 /49 -Bye- 0

33 TAMMAR Liisi EST Estonia 484 |61 6 1

33 VOROBIOVA Anna MDA Moldova 544 |51 6 1

33 WYKA Melania POL Poland 593 /36 -Bye- 2

33 ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE Azerbaijan 566 /47 -Bye- 0

57 AVGERINAKI Evangelia GRE Greece 503 /60 4

57 CIZMAROVA Viktoria SVK  Slovakia 544 |52 4

57 LUPAN Daria MDA Moldova 531 /57 1

57 MOCINIC Paula CRO Croatia 529 /58 3

57 VAN DEN BULCK Rani BEL Belgium 455 /62 2

57 VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED Netherlands 405 /63 0

57 ZACHARIAS Anja LIE Liechtenstein 537 /54 3
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Compound Junior Men ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Final Ranking Individual el

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BUDEN Domagoj CRO  Croatia 704 | 1 -Bye- 148 148 149 142 T.9*

2 OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark 703 / 3 148 145 147 147 142 T.9

3 WIENER Nico AUT Austria 704 | 2 149 146 149 147 143 T.X

4 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE  Sweden 703 / 4 145 146 146 145 143 T.9

5 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA Italy 700 / 5 147 139 144

6 KRYLOV Pavel RUS Russia 690 /10 146 145 143

6 MIOR Viviano ITA Italy 677 /24 145 144 143

8 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE  Sweden 689 /11 144 146 140

9 BEGA Timo LUX Luxembourg 685 /17 144 137

9 HAMILTON Dean GBR  Great Britain 686 /15 142 141

9 HEDENVANG Robin SWE  Sweden 688 /13 146 137

9 HEINCZ Stefan AUT Austria 696 / 7 144 142

9 HOLLAS Leon GER  Germany 681 /21 145 137

9 HOWSE James GBR Great Britain 684 /19 142 143

9 TOMBUL Alexis FRA France 696 / 8 147 142

9 VAVRO Mario CRO  Croatia 699 / 6 146 145

17 BECQUET Lucas FRA France 658 /31 137

17 BENZ Tobias GER  Germany 680 /23 143

17 DUBASAK Martin SVK Slovakia 671 /28 145

17 HAUDIQUET Yann FRA France 696 / 9 141

17 KRIPPENDORF Tim GER  Germany 676 /26 144

17 MODIC Stas SLO Slovenia 688 /12 143

17 PEAKE Liam GBR  Great Britain 687 /14 141

17 POELMANS Niels BEL Belgium 660 /29 135

17 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia 682 /20 142

17 RALLS Luke GBR  Great Britain 686 /16 142

17 RUSU Valentin ROU  Romania 658 /30 142

17 SIMIC Filip CRO  Croatia 672 /27 141

17 SUT Jesse ITA Italy 684 /18 141

17 SZELAG Filip POL Poland 676 /25 142

17 VERWOERDT Max NED Netherlands 681 /22 140
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Compound Junior Women ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Final Ranking Individual el

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 677 | 4 146 141 142 144

2 ILVES Kiisti EST Estonia 668 / 7 142 141 139 135

3 GROENEVELD Evelien NED Netherlands 682 / 3 141 141 137 138

4 PRESENT Patricia BEL Belgium 668 / 8 140 146 140 135

5 RET Sara ITA Italy 690 / 1 144 143

6 LENNON Rebecca GBR Great Britain 664 /12 143 140

7 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR Great Britain 664 /11 141 139

8 MOON Sarah GBR Great Britain 685 / 2 138 138

9 ALBU Stefana ROU Romania 642 /16 130

9 BENZINI Erica ITA Italy 672 / 6 140

9 HOIM Emily EST Estonia 646 /15 132

9 KOSTINA Yulia RUS Russia 673 / 5 139

9 RASMUSSEN Sasha DEN Denmark 667 /10 138

9 SARGEANT Bayley GBR Great Britain 650 /14 129

9 TOZZI Aurora ITA Italy 667 / 9 139

9 WENZL Jennifer GER Germany 661 /13 139
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Compound Cadet Men ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Final Ranking Individual el

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JAATMA Robin EST Estonia 691 / 1 -Bye- 146 144 143 141

2 RASMUSSEN Sune DEN  Denmark 688 / 2 -Bye- 142 144 145 140

3 ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE Liechtenstein 666 /12 -Bye- 145 141 140 147

4 CARPENTER Adam GBR  Great Britain 683 / 3 -Bye- 141 141 144 138

5 VARONE Justin Sul Switzerland 669 /11 -Bye- 142 140

5 WALSH Jake GBR  Great Britain 676 / 8 -Bye- 145 140

7 RAKHIMOV Emil RUS  Russia 673 /10 -Bye- 146 137

8 FREDERICKX Joran BEL Belgium 629 /20 136 136 135

9 ABBATI Giovanni ITA Italy 680 / 6 -Bye- 140

9 DAXBOCK Matthias AUT Austria 656 /15 132 134

9 DELLEMANS Bjarne BEL Belgium 653 /17 140 136

9 GIRARD Nicolas FRA France 680 / 7 -Bye- 139

9 OSNOWSKI Sébastien BEL Belgium 656 /14 137 139

9 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS Russia 676 / 9 -Bye- 136

9 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai GBR  Great Britain 680 / 5 -Bye- 142

9 WONG Matthew GBR  Great Britain 683 / 4 -Bye- 133

17 BENSONS Haralds LAT Latvia 653 /16 134

17 VALLARO Andrea Sul Switzerland 660 /13 133

17 VLAD Teodor ROU  Romania 636 /19 128

17 VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO  Croatia 650 /18 131
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Compound Cadet Women ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Final Ranking Individual el

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANNISON Layla GBR  Great Britain 679 / 2 -Bye- 142 146 147 141

2 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS Russia 689 / 1 -Bye- 141 141 142 140

3 MLINARIC Amanda CRO  Croatia 669 / 6 -Bye- 145 143 141 140 T.X

4 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA Italy 671 / 4 -Bye- 143 142 133 140 T.9

5 RONER Elisa ITA Italy 669 / 5 -Bye- 147 142

6 PUUSEPP Karolin EST Estonia 656 / 9 -Bye- 141 140

7 MASON Lucy GBR  Great Britain 676 / 3 -Bye- 144 139

8 SMITH Hollie GBR  Great Britain 664 / 7 -Bye- 145 138

9 ALBERTI Camilla ITA Italy 662 / 8 -Bye- 140

9 ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen DEN Denmark 653 /10 -Bye- 140

9 CODLING Maddison GBR  Great Britain 634 /15 132 133

9 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT Latvia 637 /14 123 130

9 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul Switzerland 641 /13 -Bye- 140

9 KUZOVKINA Alina RUS Russia 648 /12 -Bye- 133

9 LIPPAND Hanna Liina EST Estonia 630 /16 135 134

9 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST Estonia 653 /11 -Bye- 145

17 DANILET Anca ROU Romania 628 /17 126

17 VILIMOVA Veronika SVK Slovakia 588 /19 110

17 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE Czech Republic 628 /18 127

AR_C75B Report Created: 14 Jul 2017 10:48 @ UTC+02:00 Page 24/86
& 2. =

Curope



EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Men

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 676 1 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6 (28,29,28,27) GAZOZ M (TUR)
9/ 657 9 MUSOLESI Federico ITA 2 (28,28,28,26) 6 T.10 (26,30,26,29,29)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (28,29,27,28,29)
37/ 624 37 BUKATEVYCH Borys UKR 1(27,27,29,25) DUGAROV B (RUS) GOLD
4/ 665 4 DUGAROV Bulat RUS 7 (28,27,30,27) 5T.9(28,26,27,29,27)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
3/ 665 3 IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS 6 (30,26,27,28,27) IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
27/ 637 27 KUHLMANN Hauke Martin GER 4 (25,30,29,27,26) 3 (28,29,28,27,28)
JIMENEZ M (FRA)
) 4 (29,25,28,27,27)
7/ 657 7 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA 6(29,27,19,28,27) JIMENEZ M (FRA) SILVER
18/ 645 18 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 4 (28,29,28,27,26) 7 (29,24,29,27,30)
JIMENEZ M (FRA)
DUGAROV B (RUS)
2 (30,26,29,27)
BRONZE
IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
6 (26,28,30,29)
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 676 1 GAZOZ Mete TUR GAZOZ M (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (27,30,29)
_Bye.
GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (29,27,26,28)
33/ 628 33 COGLIATI Alessandro ITA COGLIATI A (ITA)
-Bye. 0 (24,25,23)
KLEIN L (LUX)
0 (25,29,25)
-Bye- KLEIN L (LUX)
32/ 629 32 KLEIN Luca LUX 6 (27,28,26) GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (28,29,28,27)
17/ 646 17 HOLDEN Ryan GBR HOLDEN R (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (30,25,24,26,27)
HOLDEN R (GBR)
6 (27,29,26)
-Bye- JECH M (CZE)
48/ 606 48 JECH Matej CZE 4(23,27,22,28,25)
HOLDEN R (GBR)
2 (27,25,29,27)
49/ 604 49 BAUDIN Jefferson Sul BAUDIN J (SUI)
-Bye- 7 (27,26,23,25,26)
BAUDIN J (SUI)
0 (26,27,25)
-Bye- DUBROVA A (BLR)
16/ 646 16 DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR 3(25,24,27,25,23)
9/ 657 9 MUSOLESI Federico ITA MUSOLESI F (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (26,29,24,29,27)
MUSOLESI F (ITA)
- 6 (28,30,26,28)
57/ 574 57 KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE 6 (20,23,23,23,25) | KATSAITIS P (GRE)
56/ 580 56 STOFFELS Glenn BEL 4(23,25,18,18,23) |4 (27,22,26,23,16)
MUSOLESI F (ITA)
6 (25,26,28)
41/ 619 41 DODIC Anze SLO DODIC A (SLO)
-Bye- 0 (26,26,25)
DAL EM (TUR)
2 (27,26,28,27)
-Bye- DAL EM (TUR)
24/ 640 24 DAL Erdal Meric TUR 6 (29,27,28) MUSOLESI F (ITA)
2 (28,28,28,26)
25/ 639 25 SHANNY ltay ISR SHANNY | (ISR)
-Bye- 0 (26,26,25)
MAZEPA O (UKR)
0 (26,27,28)
-Bye- MAZEPA O (UKR)
40/ 620 40 MAZEPA Oleksandr UKR 6 (28,28,28)
FABER F (SUI)
0 (24,25,27)
_Bye_
FABER F (SUI)
. 6 (29,28,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th FABER F (SUI)
8/ 657 8 FABER Florian Sul
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 665 5 REMAR Alen CRO REMAR A (CRO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
REMAR A (CRO)
3(27,24,27,28,26)
_Bye.
BUKATEVYCH B (UKR)
6 (27,26,28)
37/ 624 37 BUKATEVYCH Borys UKR BUKATEVYCH B (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,28,28)
BUKATEVYCH B (UKR)
7(27,24,27,29,29)
-Bye- SCHWERTMANN N (GER)
28/ 636 28 SCHWERTMANN Nils GER 2 (24,27,26,23) BUKATEVYCH B (UKR)
1(27,27,29,25)
21/ 642 21 PINDER Ryan GBR PINDER R (GBR)
-Bye- 2 (24,24,27,24)
VANHAEREN M (BEL)
67.9(27,28,26,26,25)
-Bye- VANHAEREN M (BEL)
44/ 615 44 VANHAEREN Maarten BEL 6 (29,27,25,25)
VANHAEREN M (BEL)
. 0 (26,24,21)
53/ 592 53 MARKEY Pieter BEL MARKEY P (BEL)
-Bye- 0 (22,24,25)
ZHARGALOV Z (RUS)
57.8(27,25,25,28,27)
-Bye- ZHARGALOV Z (RUS)
12/ 650 12 ZHARGALOV Zorigto RUS 6 (25,25,26)
13/ 649 13 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
-Bye- 6 (25,29,27)
ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
57.9(27,26,29,27,27)
-Bye- POTRKAC N (CRO)
52/ 595 52 POTRKAC Nino CRO 0 (23,26,24)
FIRSAU K (BLR)
L 4 (29,26,25,25,25)
45/ 614 45 STOIAN Mihail ROU STOIAN M (ROU)
-Bye. 0 (22,22,25)
FIRSAU K (BLR)
67.10(29,27,29,25,26)
-Bye- FIRSAU K (BLR)
20/ 644 20 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR 6 (27,30,26) DUGAROV B (RUS)
. 7 (28,27,30,27)
29/ 634 29 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB STEFANOVIC N (SRB)
-Bye- 6 (25,25,27,26)
STEFANOVIC N (SRB)
4(27,25,27,28,24)
-Bye- BALAZ B (SVK)
36/ 626 36 BALAZ Boris SVK 2 (24,26,25,23)
DUGAROV B (RUS)
6 (28,24,29,27,28)
_Bye_
DUGAROQV B (RUS)
. 6 (27,27,25,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DUGAROQV B (RUS)
4/ 665 4 DUGAROV Bulat RUS
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 665 3 IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
6 (29,26,26,28,28)
_Bye.
IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
. 6 (26,25,29,28,28)
35/ 627 35 FREGNAN Elia ITA FREGNAN E (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,24,25,29)
FREGNAN E (ITA)
4(24,29,22,29,27)
-Bye- BOIKO M (UKR)
30/ 633 30 BOIKO Mykhailo UKR 4 (25,24,29,28,22) IRDYNEEV E (RUS)
6 (30,26,27,28,27)
19/ 644 19 MASEFIELD Jack Alex GBR MASEFIELD JA (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (27,30,19,20,25)
MASEFIELD JA (GBR)
3(27,25,22,26,24)
-Bye- KOMISCHKE K (GER)
46/ 613 46 KOMISCHKE Konrad GER 4(25,27,27,29,23)
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
4 (29,26,25,26,23)
51/ 599 51 ZMELIK Ales CZE ZMELIK A (CZE)
-Bye- 3(28,22,27,25,22)
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
7 (24,26,25,26,26)
-Bye- WILTHAGEN J (NED)
14/ 648 14 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED 7(27,26,27,29,26)
11/ 653 11 BILLOUE Florian FRA BILLOUE F (FRA)
-Bye. 0 (25,25,24)
(OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
2(23,22,27,23)
-Bye- OGRODOWCZYK M (POL)
54/ 588 54 OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 6 (28,26,25)
VITOVEC D (CZE)
0 (24,23,28)
43/ 615 43 KOMAR Anton UKR KOMAR A (UKR)
-Bye- 4(27,24,23,26,23)
VITOVEC D (CZE)
6 (25,27,26,27)
-Bye- VITOVEC D (CZE)
22/ 642 22 VITOVEC David CZE 6 (22,29,25,24,25) KUHLMANN Hi (GER)
. 4 (25,30,29,27,26)
27/ 637 27 KUHLMANN Hauke Martin GER KUHLMANN HM (GER)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,26)
KUHLMANN HM (GER)
6 (29,28,29)
-Bye- HORVAT | (CRO)
38/ 620 38 HORVAT Ivan CRO 0 (20,24,25)
KUHLMANN HM (GER)
6 (28,25,29)
_Bye_
BROEKSMA G (NED)
. 0 (26,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BROEKSMA G (NED)
6/ 664 6 BROEKSMA Gijs NED
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 657 7 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA JIMENEZ M (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
JIMENEZ M (FRA)
6 (28,25,26,29,26)
_Bye.
JIMENEZ M (FRA)
. 6 (28,26,27,27)
39/ 620 39 CHOCHOLA Vojtech CZE CHOCHOLAV (CZE)
-Bye- 67.9(26,26,23,27,25)
CHOCHOLA V (CZE)
4(27,26,28,24,24)
-Bye- TEZEL O (TUR)
26/ 639 26 TEZEL Onur TUR 57.8(28,25,27,26,25) JIMENEZ M (FRA)
. 6 (29,27,19,28,27)
23/ 641 23 FLINK Ludvig SWE FLINK L (SWE)
-Bye- 3(28,25,24,19,25)
COOKE | (SUI)
0 (24,24,24)
-Bye- COOKE | (SUI)
42/ 617 42 COOKE Innes Sul 7(25,25,27,27,29)
NAIRN T (GBR)
2 (27,27,25,25)
55/ 586 55 NAIRN Thomas GBR 6 (28,22,24) NAIRN T (GBR)
58/ 567 58 KIVILO Karl EST 0 (25,21,22) 6 (27,26,27,26)
NAIRN T (GBR)
6 (26,25,27)
-Bye- STRAJHAR G (SLO)
10/ 654 10 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 2 (23,25,27,26)
15/ 647 15 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
-Bye- 6 (26,24,28,28,27)
RASMUSSEN MB (DEN)
0 (26,23,23)
-Bye- RAVNIKAR Z (SLO)
50/ 600 50 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 4(27,27,26,23,24)
VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
. 6 (28,25,28,29,28)
a7/ 607 47 SICZEK Kamil POL SICZEK K (POL)
-Bye. 0 (24,23,15)
VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
6 (28,27,28)
-Bye- VAN TONGEREN J (NED)
18/ 645 18 VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 6 (26,28,26) VAN TONGEREN J (D)
4 (28,29,28,27,26)
31/ 630 31 SZAFRAN Marek POL SZAFRAN M (POL)
-Bye- 7 (29,28,27,27)
SZAFRAN M (POL)
4(27,27,22,26,26)
-Bye- TSARANKOU S (BLR)
34/ 628 34 TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR 1(28,27,27,25)
DOLZHINOV E (RUS)
4(29,27,25,25,27)
_Bye_
DOLZHINOV E (RUS)
. 6 (26,27,29,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DOLZHINOV E (RUS)
2/ 666 2 DOLZHINOV Erdem RUS
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Women

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 622 17 HNYP Solomiya UKR 6 (27,26,27,27) HNYP S (UKR)
9/ 635 9 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 2 (29,24,25,25) 4 (28,25,24,26,26)
ZYZANSKA S (POL)
6 (26,26,28,28)
12/ 633 12 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS 1(26,27,28,26) ZYZANSKA S (POL) GOLD
4/ 647 4 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 7 (27,28,28,27) 6 (26,28,25,24,27)
ZYZANSKA S (POL)
3/ 656 3 PITMAN Bryony GBR 6 (26,27,29) PITMAN B (GBR)
11/ 633 11 TARTLER Elisa GER 0 (25,25,27) 6 T.10 (27,28,29,24,27)
PITMAN B (GBR)
2 (23,27,26,26)
7/ 640 7 GUY Oceane FRA 3(22,25,28,26,27) BOARIL (ITA) SILVER
2/ 657 2 BOARI Lucilla ITA 7 (25,25,28,26,28) 5T.9(27,26,25,25,28)
PITMAN B (GBR)
HNYP S (UKR)
6 T.10 (24,28,29,26,28)
BRONZE
HNYP S (UKR)
BOARI L (ITA)
5T.9(27,28,27,28,27)
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 658 1 GAUBIL Melanie FRA GAUBIL M (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 2 (28,26,25,26)
ANDERSEN K (DEN)
. 1(26,25,22,24)
33/ 591 33 ANDERSEN Kirstine DEN 7 (22,28,24,24) “ ANDERSEN K (DEN)
32/ 595 32 HENDERSON-HIRST Eva GBR 1(21,18,24,22) J 6 (29,25,27,27)
HNYP S (UKR)
. 6 (27,26,27,27)
17/ 622 17 HNYP Solomiya UKR HNYP S (UKR)
-Bye- 7 (25,28,24,26,27)
HNYP S (UKR)
7 (26,26,27,27)
-Bye- KURATNIK A (BLR)
16/ 626 16 KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR 3(23,26,28,26,24)
9/ 635 9 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
-Bye. 6 (29,27,28)
ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
— 6 T.10* (27,24,25,28,28)
41/ 565 41 TUKK Laura EST 0 (25,21,20) ANDREOLI T (ITA)
24/ 606 24 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 6 (28,27,27) 0 (26,25,25)
— ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
- 2 (29,24,25,25)
25/ 604 25 KOCAJ Marlena POL 6 (26,22,25,24,26) | KOCAJ M (POL)
40/ 571 40 INCERTI Lisa GER 4 (25,24,23,27,20) |3 (22,28,26,26,25)
— HORACKOVA M (CZE)
. 5T.10 (28,27,24,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HORACKOVA M (CZE)
8/ 636 8 HORACKOVA Marie CZE 7 (27,27,27,26,28)
5/ 645 5 LANDI Vanessa ITA LANDI V (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 4 (29,27,24,25,25)
SHVETS N (BLR)
i — 4 (28,21,26,25,22)
37/ 580 37 LINDSTROM Moa SWE 4 (25,23,20,27,26) |SHVETS N (BLR)
28/ 600 28 SHVETS Nadzeya BLR 6 (21,24,23,25,28) |6 (26,26,27,27,27)
— GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
. - 1 (26,27,28,26)
21/ 614 21 WLECKE Celina GER 6 (28,26,24) WLECKE C (GER)
44/ 493 44 AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR 0(25,19,21) 2 (24,26,23,24)
— GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
6 (25,23,25,27,25)
-Bye- GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
12/ 633 12 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS 6 (28,25,27,27)
13/ 628 13 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR COSKUN G (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,28,27)
COSKUN G (TUR)
) — 0 (22,26,26)
45/ 463 45 AMAIESTROAIE Simona Petronela ROU 0 (18,19,20) WARNER E (GBR)
20/ 617 20 WARNER Elizabeth GBR 6 (23,24,25) 2 (27,24,24,24)
— ZYZANSKA S (POL)
. ] 7 (27,28,28,27)
29/ 598 29 DORZHIEVA Balzhin RUS 6 (25,26,25) DORZHIEVA B (RUS)
36/ 585 36 LOORENTS Cheryl SWE 0(19,19,24) 57T.6 (29,27,24,24,26)
— ZYZANSKA S (POL)
. 6 (28,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ZYZANSKA S (POL)
4] 647 4 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 6 T.6* (27,26,26,27,26)
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 656 3 PITMAN Bryony GBR PITMAN B (GBR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (30,26,26)
PITMAN B (GBR)
6 (27,26,23,28)
35/ 586 35 KRAMPEROVA Barbora CZE 6T.8 (26,27,22,25,2?‘ KRAMPEROVA B (CZE)
30/ 598 30 PIPER Eleanor GBR 5T.7 (25,26,24,25,2@ 0 (26,25,16)
PITMAN B (GBR)
- 6 (26,27,29)
19/ 618 19 CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR CHYBISOVA'Y (UKR)
-Bye- 6 7.9 (25,24,25,28,29)
CHYBISOVA Y (UKR)
2 (26,25,27,25)
-Bye- GIACCHERI T (ITA)
14/ 628 14 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 57T.8(28,26,25,27,27)
11/ 633 11 TARTLER Elisa GER TARTLER E (GER)
-Bye- 6 (22,27,28,27)
TARTLER E (GER)
— 6 (28,27,19,29)
43/ 494 43 FUSEK Olga Sul 1(23,22,17,21) PARKHOMENKO A (UKR)
22/ 613 22 PARKHOMENKO Anna UKR 7 (23,29,26,25) 2 (25,26,26,25)
— TARTLER E (GER)
— 0 (25,25,27)
27/ 600 27 TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL 6 (23,26,19) TOBOLEWSKA A (POL)
38/ 578 38 NIELSEN Camilla DEN 0(22,19,18) 1(21,27,26,21)
PLOTNIKOVA T (RUS)
. 2 (26,26,24,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PLOTNIKOVA T (RUS)
6/ 643 6 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS 7 (25,28,26,27)
7/ 640 7 GUY Oceane FRA GUY O (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,27,27,28)
GUY O (FRA)
] — 6 (29,26,28,28,29)
39/ 574 39 JUSZCZUK Gloria POL 6 (25,26,24,25) JUSZCZUK G (POL)
26/ 603 26 ULASIUK Natallia BLR 2 (25,24,22,25) 2 (28,24,22,22)
— GUY O (FRA)
. — 3(22,25,28,26,27)
23/ 609 23 TETSMANN Maris EST 6 (22,26,25) TETSMANN M (EST)
42/ 522 42 MAGLIA Nina AUT 0(20,19,19) 5T.10 (24,24,23,26,28)
— TRAPEZNIKOVA S (UKR)
4 (25,29,27,29,26)
-Bye- TRAPEZNIKOVA S (UKR)
10/ 634 10 TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 6 T.10* (26,24,26,25,25)
15/ 627 15 TELLIER Clémence FRA TELLIER C (FRA)
-Bye- 7 (25,27,25,25)
TELLIER C (FRA)
0 (26,25,26)
-Bye- SHEGOLKOVA V (RUS)
18/ 622 18 SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava RUS 1(22,27,23,23)
BOARI L (ITA)
. . 7 (25,25,28,26,28)
31/ 597 31 SBIERA Madalina Maria ROU 6T.10 (20,25,26,24,2?‘ SBIERA MM (ROU)
34/ 591 34 PEET Kristel EST 5T.9 (27,24,22,26,2% 1 (27,26,26,26)
BOARI L (ITA)
. 6 (29,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BOARI L (ITA)
2/ 657 2 BOARI Lucilla ITA 7 (28,26,29,29)
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 673 1 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS 6 (27,26,29,28,28)  CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
8/ 658 8 LOVO Niccolo ITA 4 (26,27,25,28,28) 1 (27,28,28,28)
WISE A (GBR)
. 7 (30,28,29,27,30)
5/ 661 5 RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad RUS 2 (29,27,25,28) WISE A (GBR) GOLD
13/ 652 13 WISE Alex GBR 6 (28,28,28,29) 7 (29,30,28,29)
WISE A (GBR)
35/ 628 35 SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT 7 (28,27,27,27,29)  SCHOENFELLNER N (AUT)
6/ 661 6 JACQUEY Clement FRA 3(28,28,26,26,26) 3 (19,26,26,27,26)
REID J (GBR)
3(27,28,27,28,26)
26/ 642 26 PENDOV Todor BUL 2 (27,26,27,28) REID J (GBR) SILVER
15/ 648 15 REID Jacob GBR 6 (27,28,28,28) 7 (25,25,26,28,28)
REID J (GBR)
CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
7 (27,27,30,28)
BRONZE
CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
SCHOENFELLNER N (AUT)
1(26,27,24,24)
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 673 1 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
6 (29,27,29,30)
_Bye.
CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
. 7(28,28,27,27,27)
33/ 633 33 TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA TROSTENETCHI A (MDA)
-Bye- 7 (28,26,28,29,28)
TROSTENETCHI A (MDA)
2 (25,27,29,28)
-Bye- ANDRYANAU U (BLR)
32/ 636 32 ANDRYANAU Uladzislau BLR 3(27,29,28,27,27) CHEREMISKIN S (RUS)
) 6 (27,26,29,28,28)
17/ 648 17 BLAZE Davis LAT BLAZE D (LAT)
-Bye- 7 (28,27,28,27)
BLAZE D (LAT)
0(21,27,26)
-Bye- GROOT WASSINK C (NED)
48/ 594 48 GROOT WASSINK Chris NED 1(22,27,25,26)
LECAT F (FRA)
3(26,26,29,27,26)
49/ 591 49 KONONOVS Glebs LAT KONONOVS G (LAT)
-Bye. 0 (22,24,24)
LECAT F (FRA)
6 (27,30,27)
-Bye- LECAT F (FRA)
16/ 648 16 LECAT Florentin FRA 6 (25,30,26)
9/ 656 9 KLEIN Joe LUX KLEIN J (LUX)
-Bye- 6 (28,30,29)
KLEIN J (LUX)
. 57.9(26,28,23,25,29)
57/ 576 57 JAGER Matic SLO 7(24,24,30,24,22) | JAGER M (SLO)
56/ 577 56 DINDA Stanislav MDA 3(25,23,21,24,20) | 0 (26,22,25)
ARLOU K (BLR)
) 5T.9(26,27,28,28,27)
41/ 624 41 FRAI Cosmin ROU FRAI C (ROU)
-Bye. 0 (24,25,26)
ARLOU K (BLR)
6 T.9% (25,28,26,27,25)
-Bye- ARLOU K (BLR)
24/ 644 24 ARLOU Kanstantsin BLR 6 (28,28,28) LOVO N (ITA)
) 4 (26,27,25,28,28)
25/ 644 25 MASIERO Pierpaolo ITA MASIERO P (ITA)
-Bye- 4 (26,26,27,26,24)
BUDECI C (MDA)
4 (24,27,25,26,24)
-Bye- BUDECI C (MDA)
40/ 625 40 BUDECI Cezar MDA 6 (27,25,27,26,25)
LOVO N (ITA)
67.9%(28,26,27,28,29)
_Bye_
LOVO N (ITA)
. 6 (22,28,25,26,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOVO N (ITA)
8/ 658 8 LOVO Niccold ITA
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP
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2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 661 5 RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad RUS RUKHULLA NA (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
RUKHULLA NA (RUS)
6 (24,26,26,29,28)
_Bye.
RUKHULLA NA (RUS)
. 6 (28,28,26,29,28)
37/ 628 37 REINDERS Brian NED REINDERS B (NED)
-Bye- 4 (26,25,28,29,25)
CHOFFAT V (SUI)
4(22,27,28,27,26)
-Bye- CHOFFAT V (SUI)
28/ 639 28 CHOFFAT Valentin Sul 6 (27,30,25,28,28) RUKHULLA NA (RUS)
2 (29,27,25,28)
21/ 645 21 VETTER Jonathan GER VETTER J (GER)
-Bye- 7 (29,26,28,28)
VETTER J (GER)
6 (25,29,29)
-Bye- RUBAN V (UKR)
44/ 608 44 RUBAN Viktor UKR 1 (28,26,20,22)
VETTER J (GER)
4(23,30,27,28,27)
53/ 582 53 ZIKA Alexander AUT 3(27,21,23,20,17) | AMIROV N (AZE)
60/ 546 60 AMIROV Nijat AZE 7(22,24,23,22,22) |0 (26,25,21)
FRANCU O (SVK)
0 (24,26,22)
-Bye- FRANCU O (SVK)
12/ 652 12 FRANCU Ondrej SVK 6 (28,26,28)
13/ 652 13 WISE Alex GBR WISE A (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,28)
WISE A (GBR)
6 (27,27,28,29,28)
61/ 540 61 BARTOL VIDOVI? Karlo CRO 4(19,25,15,21,21) | REIDMA R (EST)
52/ 587 52 REIDMA Robin EST 6 (26,23,24,20,22) | 0 (25,22,23)
WISE A (GBR)
6 (27,27,30,29,28)
45/ 605 45 ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE ALLAHVERDIYEV F (AZE)
-Bye- 57.9(26,26,26,29,27)
ROOS S (BEL)
4(27,28,27,29,23)
-Bye- ROOS S (BEL)
20/ 647 20 ROOS Senna BEL 6 7.X (30,27,26,27,26) WISE A (GBR)
- 6 (28,28,28,29)
29/ 639 29 SPATALAS Aristeidis GRE SPATALAS A (GRE)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,28)
SPATALAS A (GRE)
4(22,25,29,27,27)
-Bye- CARBONETTI T (BEL)
36/ 628 36 CARBONETTI Theo BEL 0(27,27,27)
TATE J (GBR)
4 (28,28,29,25,25)
_Bye_
TATE J (GBR)
. 6 (29,28,23,25,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TATE J (GBR)
4/ 661 4 TATE Jonathan GBR
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 662 3 GUERRA Simone ITA GUERRA S (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GUERRA S (ITA)
57.8(25,26,25,28,29)
_Bye.
SCHOENFELLNER N (AUT)
6 (23,25,26,29,28)
35/ 628 35 SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT SCHOENFELLNER N (AUT)
-Bye- 6 (27,30,26,26)
SCHOENFELLNER N (AUT)
6.9 (25,27,26,26,26)
-Bye- BUZILA LT (ROV)
30/ 636 30 BUZILA Las Tudor ROU 2 (26,30,26,25) SCHOENFELLNER N AUT)
. 7(28,27,27,27,29)
19/ 647 19 OUN Hendrik EST OUN H (EST)
-Bye- 7 (24,28,29,27,27)
OUN H (EST)
7 (28,27,29,27)
-Bye- RUSU M (ROU)
46/ 597 46 RUSU Mihai ROU 3(27,28,25,24,24)
OUN H (EST)
. 4(25,24,26,27,28)
51/ 590 51 CROLS Reinout BEL 6 (25,24,24,26) | CROLS R (BEL)
62/ 501 62 MIRON Roman MDA 2(25,22,24,21) |2 (25,25,24,25)
OVCHYNNIKOV A (UKR)
1(27,27,27,25)
-Bye- OVCHYNNIKOV A (UKR)
14/ 649 14 OVCHYNNIKOV Artem UKR 6 (20,27,29,29)
11/ 654 11 OLEKSANDR Pantsyru UKR OLEKSANDR P (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,28)
OLEKSANDR P (UKR)
. . 6 (27,28,29)
59/ 556 59 SBIERA Cosmin Valentin ROU 0 (21,25,14) ARVANITIDIS - LYKOKAS F (GRE)
54/ 578 54 ARVANITIDIS - LYKOKAS Filippos GRE 6 (26,27,25) 0 (24,24,25)
OLEKSANDR P (UKR)
. 2(23,23,28,27)
43/ 608 43 POTRAFKE Matthias GER POTRAFKE M (GER)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,29,29,28)
POTRAFKE M (GER)
0 (26,27,25)
-Bye- TODOROV V (BUL)
22/ 645 22 TODOROV Vasko BUL 3(28,28,27,28,27) JACQUEY C (FRA)
. 3(28,28,26,26,26)
27/ 640 27 WIESER Moritz GER WIESER M (GER)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,27,28)
WIESER M (GER)
4(27,27,27,29,26)
-Bye- FABRIZZI F (ITA)
38/ 626 38 FABRIZZI Federico ITA 2(27,27,26,28)
JACQUEY C (FRA)
6 (25,29,27,28)
_Bye_
JACQUEY C (FRA)
. 6 (26,30,28,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JACQUEY C (FRA)
6/ 661 6 JACQUEY Clement FRA
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP
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2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 661 7 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL DE SMEDT J (BEL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DE SMEDT J (BEL)
4(27,26,26,28,24)
_Bye.
PENDOV T (BUL)
. 67T.10(20,24,29,27,27)
39/ 625 39 SUSHKEEV Naidan RUS SUSHKEEV N (RUS)
-Bye- 4 (26,28,27,27,26)
PENDOV T (BUL)
6 (25,26,29,28,27)
-Bye- PENDOV T (BUL)
26/ 642 26 PENDOV Todor BUL 6 (28,26,28,26,28) PENDOV T (BUL)
2 (27,26,27,28)
23/ 645 23 BANCHEYV lvan BUL BANCHEV I (BUL)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,28,26,28)
BANCHEV | (BUL)
2 (27,28,25,25)
-Bye- KRESALA J (CZE)
42/ 617 42 KRESALA Josef CZE 4(24,29,27,28,12) TSIARETA A (BLR)
57.9(25,25,26,27,25)
55/ 578 55 TOUART Devon EST 7(23,25,27,26,28) | TOUART D (EST)
58/ 568 58 IVAN David SVK 3(25,23,27,22,27) |1 (25,19,20,25)
TSIARETA A (BLR)
6 (24,29,26,29)
-Bye- TSIARETA A (BLR)
10/ 656 10 TSIARETA Anton BLR 7 (25,28,30,27)
15/ 648 15 REID Jacob GBR REID J (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,29)
REID J (GBR)
7(27,24,28,29,28)
-Bye- SRDOS V (SVK)
50/ 590 50 SRDOS Viliam SVK 0 (27,28,22) REID J (GBR)
. . . 6 (26,27,27,28,29)
a7/ 595 47 DAXBOCK Dieter AUT DAXBOCK D (AUT)
-Bye- 0 (20,20,25)
PERKINS AL (GBR)
3(25,27,28,25,26)
-Bye- PERKINS AL (GBR)
18/ 648 18 PERKINS Arron Louis GBR 6 (29,29,28) REID J (GBR)
. 6 (27,28,28,28)
31/ 636 31 VAES Damian NED VAES D (NED)
-Bye- 7 (29,27,28,30)
VAES D (NED)
4(26,27,30,28,25)
-Bye- STAUDT O (DEN)
34/ 631 34 STAUDT Oliver DEN 1(28,27,26,27) KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
4(29,24,26,29,27)
_Bye_
KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
. 6 (29,28,29,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KOZHOKAR | (UKR)
2/ 669 2 KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 663 1 TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA 6 (28,29,29) TOURAINE-HELIAS K (FRA)
9/ 636 9 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS 0 (27,26,25) 7 (29,27,25,28)
TOURAINE-HELIAS K (FRA)
6 (28,28,26,27)
5/ 641 5 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR 0 (22,23,24) PIPER L (GBR) GOLD
4/ 642 4 PIPER Louisa GBR 6 (28,24,28) 1(27,27,23,27)
TOURAINE-HELIAS K (FRA)
19/ 625 19 HERVAT Karen ITA 1 (26,26,23,27) RUSIN I (UKR)
27/ 609 27 RUSIN Iryna UKR 7 (27,26,25,28) 0 (25,29,17)
BARBELIN L (FRA)
. 2 (26,26,30,26)
10/ 635 10 SHARIPOVA Elina RUS 3(27,25,23,27,26) BARBELIN L (FRA) SILVER
2/ 661 2 BARBELIN Lisa FRA 7 (25,30,27,27,27) 6 (27,30,28)
BARBELIN L (FRA)
PIPER L (GBR)
6 (28,25,27,25)
BRONZE
PIPER L (GBR)
RUSIN | (UKR)
2 (26,28,22,24)
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 663 1 TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA TOURAINE-HELIAS K (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TOURAINE-HELIAS K (FRA)
7 (27,27,29,27)
_Bye.
TOURAINE-HELIAS K (FRA)
. 6 (27,29,29)
33/ 596 33 KOVA?I? Tihana CRO KOVA?I? T (CRO)
-Bye- 3(26,24,27,27,23)
TRNAVSKA N (SVK)
1(26,27,27,25)
-Bye- TRNAVSKA N (SVK)
32/ 597 32 TRNAVSKA Nikol SVK 7(27,26,27,21,28) TOURANEHELIS K (R
6 (28,29,29)
17/ 625 17 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE GASIMOVA O (AZE)
-Bye- 4(27,26,23,25,22)
AKSIANIUK K (BLR)
2(21,26,23,12)
-Bye- AKSIANIUK K (BLR)
48/ 562 48 AKSIANIUK Katsiaryna BLR 6 (25,23,28,28,25) NANOU L (GRE)
- 0 (26,19,24)
49/ 556 49 SKELTONA Vendija LAT SKELTONA V (LAT)
-Bye- 0 (25,22,27)
NANOU L (GRE)
6 (26,25,25,27)
-Bye- NANOU L (GRE)
16/ 627 16 NANOU Lida GRE 6 (28,28,28)
9/ 636 9 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS KHARITONOVAV (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (26,30,28)
KHARITONOVAV (RUS)
. 7 (24,27,27,27)
57/ 531 57 LUPAN Daria MDA 1(21,20,16,19) | GOLENKO P (CRO)
56/ 532 56 GOLENKO Paola CRO 7 (25,20,21,24) |0 (24,22,18) KHARITONOVAY (RUS)
7 (28,28,27,28)
41/ 585 41 JURCA Nala SLO JURCA N (SLO)
-Bye- 3(26,24,29,22,22)
KATSAITI A (GRE)
1 (24,25,25,23)
-Bye- KATSAITI A (GRE)
24/ 613 24 KATSAITI Anastasia GRE 7(27,30,27,22,23) CHARITONOVAY (RUS)
0 (27,26,25)
25/ 613 25 NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR NAUMOVA Z (UKR)
-Bye- 4(26,27,27,27,23)
WINKLER Y (NED)
0 (23,21,24)
-Bye- WINKLER Y (NED)
40/ 587 40 WINKLER Yaél NED 6 (21,24,28,28,26) GRAPOVA K (CZE)
1 (24,26,27,23)
_Bye_
GRAPOVAK (CZE)
. 6 (28,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GRAPOVAK (CZE)
8/ 637 8 GRAPOVA Klara CZE
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 641 5 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR KAZLOUSKAYAK (BLR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KAZLOUSKAYAK (BLR)
6 (28,24,22,30)
_Bye.
KAZLOUSKAYAK (BLR)
6 (23,27,28,28)
37/ 593 37 PUGACH Darya BLR PUGACH D (BLR)
-Bye- 5T.7(25,26,27,27,29)
SWIECKA W (POL)
2 (24,17,26,29)
-Bye- SWIECKA W (POL)
28/ 607 28 SWIECKA Weronika POL 6T.9(25,27,21,28,28) KAZLOUSKAYA K (BLR)
0 (22,23,24)
21/ 623 21 DONNERS Kyra NED DONNERS K (NED)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,24,25,25)
DONNERS K (NED)
6 (20,25,26,25,28)
-Bye- ONYSHKEVYCHK (UKR)
44/ 577 44 ONYSHKEVYCH Katrin UKR 4 (28,27,24,24,25)
DONNERS K (NED)
2 (26,23,26,19)
53/ 542 53 GRANGER Leeloo Sul 6(28,23,20,21,28) | GRANGER L (SUI)
60/ 503 60 AVGERINAKI Evangelia GRE 4(17,20,24,26,25) | 3(16,30,26,17,17)
ROLANDO A (ITA)
4 (26,26,25,23,24)
-Bye- ROLANDO A (ITA)
12/ 632 12 ROLANDO Aiko ITA 7 (29,30,25,26,26)
13/ 631 13 ROGERS Thea GBR ROGERS T (GBR)
-Bye- 7 (26,25,26,25)
ROGERS T (GBR)
. 57.7(30,24,24,26,26)
61/ 484 61 TAMMAR Liisi EST 6(19,23,24,21,23) | TAMMAR L (EST)
52/ 544 52 CIZMAROVA Viktoria SVK 4(25,24,21,19,21) |1 (26,22,20,14)
POLLUMAE A (EST)
. 4(26,26,24,28,27)
45/ 572 45 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU MIKLOS B (ROU)
-Bye- 3(28,28,23,26,22)
POLLUMAE A (EST)
6 T.10 (28,26,27,26,25)
-Bye- POLLUMAE A (EST)
20/ 625 20 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 7 (25,28,30,28,27) PIPER L (GBR)
6 (28,24,28)
29/ 604 29 RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN RUUSKANEN A (FIN)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,26,26)
RUUSKANEN A (FIN)
3(23,28,26,26,22)
-Bye- WYKA M (POL)
36/ 593 36 WYKA Melania POL 2 (26,26,26,25)
PIPER L (GBR)
6 (24,27,27,27,28)
_Bye_
PIPER L (GBR)
. 7 (24,28,25,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PIPER L (GBR)
4/ 642 4 PIPER Louisa GBR
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 657 3 KACZMARECK Elodie FRA KACZMARECK E (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KACZMARECK E (FRA)
0 (24,25,25)
_Bye.
FERNITZ M (GER)
. 4(27,26,27,26,25)
35/ 594 35 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK BARANKOVA D (SVK)
-Bye- 57.8(26,25,27,28,25)
FERNITZ M (GER)
6 (25,26,28)
-Bye- FERNITZ M (GER)
30/ 602 30 FERNITZ Marlene GER 67T.10(23,28,27,27,27) HERVAT K (ITA)
1 (26,26,23,27)
19/ 625 19 HERVAT Karen ITA HERVAT K (ITA)
-Bye- 7 (29,27,28,26)
HERVAT K (ITA)
6 (26,26,26,27,29)
-Bye- AMAIESTROAIE M (ROU)
46/ 569 46 AMAIESTROAIE Madalina ROU 1 (24,27,25,25)
HERVAT K (ITA)
6 (26,29,23,27,27)
51/ 544 51 VOROBIOVA Anna MDA 6 (20,18,20,24) | VOROBIOVA A (MDA)
62/ 455 62 VAN DEN BULCK Rani BEL 2(19,23,19,18) |1 (25,25,18,25)
TROMANS-ANSELL A (GBR)
4(26,24,27,26,29)
-Bye- TROMANS-ANSELL A (GBR)
14/ 630 14 TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR 7 (28,25,26,27)
11/ 634 11 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS BUDAZHAPOVAT (RUS)
-Bye- 57.8(24,29,26,25,23)
ILICA A (ROU)
) 2 (14,21,26,21)
59/ 511 59 ILICA Adina ROU 7(20,22,26,22,25) | ILICA A (ROU)
54/ 537 54 ZACHARIAS Anja LIE 3(28,19,24,22,22) | 67.10(22,19,27,25,24)
COEREZZA EE (ITA)
. 2 (28,26,22,24)
43/ 579 43 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU FECIORU IA (ROU)
-Bye- 0 (20,25,25)
COEREZZA EE (ITA)
6 (25,27,25,27)
-Bye- COEREZZA EE (ITA)
22/ 616 22 COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 6 (27,26,26) RUSIN | (UKR)
7 (27,26,25,28)
27/ 609 27 RUSIN Iryna UKR RUSIN | (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,25)
RUSIN | (UKR)
7 (28,27,28,27,30)
-Bye- SKARKOVA Z (CZE)
38/ 591 38 SKARKOVA Zuzana CZE 0 (26,23,24)
RUSIN I (UKR)
6 (25,28,27,27)
_Bye_
SCHWARZ C (GER)
. 3(30,26,27,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHWARZ C (GER)
6/ 640 6 SCHWARZ Charline GER
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 637 7 GATCO Milena MDA GATCO M (MDA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GATCO M (MDA)
7 (27,27,27,25)
_Bye.
GATCO M (MDA)
2 (22,25,28,26)
39/ 590 39 GOTT Amy GBR GOTT A (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (27,30,28,27)
GOTT A (GBR)
1(25,24,27,22)
-Bye- JENNY C (SUI)
26/ 612 26 JENNY Coralie Sul 2(29,24,27,23) SHARIPOVAE RUS)
3(27,25,23,27,26)
23/ 613 23 STEYNEN Lotte BEL STEYNEN L (BEL)
-Bye- 677.9(26,25,28,25,22)
STEYNEN L (BEL)
4(25,21,22,26,19)
-Bye- JURASZ K (POL)
42/ 582 42 JURASZ Karolina POL 57.8(26,27,25,23,28) SHARIPOVA E (RUS)
. 6 (25,26,24,27)
55/ 536 55 MIRON Elisaveta MDA 7(23,23,27,22,27) | MIRON E (MDA)
58/ 529 58 MOCINIC Paula CRO 3(27,23,25,20,25) |1 (18,22,25,17)
SHARIPOVA E (RUS)
6 (24,27,26,25,27)
-Bye- SHARIPOVA E (RUS)
10/ 635 10 SHARIPOVA Elina RUS 7 (28,26,25,28)
15/ 628 15 KOMAROVA Oleksandra UKR KOMAROVA O (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (29,25,27,26)
KOMAROVA O (UKR)
5T.7(25,25,27,26,25)
63/ 405 63 VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED 0 (19,25,19) BROECKX AM (AUT)
50/ 550 50 BROECKX Anna-Maria AUT 6 (21,29,23) 2 (27,28,22,22) SCHWEER LI (GER)
. 57.8(26,27,28,26,27)
a7/ 566 47 ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE ZAMANOVA N (AZE)
-Bye- 0 (23,23,22)
SCHWEER LM (GER)
6 7.9 (26,26,25,25,25)
-Bye- SCHWEER LM (GER)
18/ 625 18 SCHWEER Lea Marie GER 6 (27,24,27) BARBELIN L (FRA)
. 7(25,30,27,27,27)
31/ 598 31 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST LILIENTHAL T (EST)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,29)
LILIENTHAL T (EST)
3(24,28,26,27,27)
-Bye- PINTAK P (POL)
34/ 594 34 PINTAK Paulina POL 0 (23,25,27)
BARBELIN L (FRA)
67T.10(27,29,27,26,25)
_Bye_
BARBELIN L (FRA)
. 7(27,28,28,21,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BARBELIN L (FRA)
2/ 661 2 BARBELIN Lisa FRA
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Men

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 704 1 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 148 | BUDEN D (CRO)
24/ 677 24 MIOR Viviano ITA 143 149
— BUDEN D (CRO)
— 142 T.9*
5/ 700 5 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 144 BORGSTROM H (SWE) —
4/ 703 4 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 146 145
— BUDEN D (CRO)
3/ 703 3 OLSEN Simon DEN 147 | oLSEN s (DEN)
11/ 689 11 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE 140 147 T.10*
— OLSEN S (DEN)
— 142 T.9
10/ 690 10 KRYLOV Pavel RUS 143 WIENER N (AUT) SILVER
2/ 704 2 WIENER Nico AUT 149 147 T.10
— OLSEN S (DEN)
BORGSTROM H (SWE)
143 T.9
BRONZE
WIENER N (AUT)
WIENER N (AUT)
143 T.X
AR_C75B Page 43/86

Report Created: 13 Jul 2017 17:24 @ UTC+02:00

&
/(®
c

......
Curope




EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10

HOUSER David USA

Hamilton (USA)

2014-07-26

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 704 1 BUDEN Domagoj CRO BUDEN D (CRO)
-Bye- 148
BUDEN D (CRO)
. — 148
17/ 685 17 BEGA Timo LUX 144 BEGA T (LUX)
16/ 686 16 RALLS Luke GBR 142 137
9/ 696 9 HAUDIQUET Yann FRA 141 ~|IMIORV (ITA)
24/ 677 24 MIOR Viviano ITA 145 144
— MIOR V (ITA)
. — 143
25/ 676 25 SZELAG Filip POL 142 TOMBUL A (FRA)
8/ 696 8 TOMBUL Alexis FRA 147 |12
5/ 700 5 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 147 | BOGGIATTO A (ITA)
28/ 671 28 DUBASAK Martin SVK 145 139
— BOGGIATTO A (ITA)
- 144
21/ 681 21 HOLLAS Leon GER 145 HOLLAS L (GER)
12/ 688 12 MODIC Stas SLO 143 137
13/ 688 13 HEDENVANG Robin SWE 146 | HEDENVANG R (SWE)
20/ 682 20 PUUSEPP Kristian EST 142 137
— BORGSTROM H (SWE)
. — 146
29/ 660 29 POELMANS Niels BEL 135 BORGSTROM H (SWE)
4 703 4 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 145 146
3/ 703 3 OLSEN Simon DEN 148 | oLSEN s (DEN)
30/ 658 30 RUSU Valentin ROU 142 145
— OLSEN S (DEN)
— 147
19/ 684 19 HOWSE James GBR 142 HOWSE J (GBR)
14/ 687 14 PEAKE Liam GBR 141 |43
11/ 689 11 ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE 144 | ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, M (SWE)
22/ 681 22 VERWOERDT Max NED 140 146 )
— ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, M (SWE)
- — 140
27/ 672 27 SIMIC Filip CRO 141 VAVRO M (CRO)
6/ 699 6 VAVRO Mario CRO 146 145
7/ 696 7 HEINCZ Stefan AUT 144 T.10* ~ |HEINCZ S (AUT)
26/ 676 26 KRIPPENDORF Tim GER  144T.10 142
— KRYLOV P (RUS)
_ — 143
23/ 680 23 BENZ Tobias GER 143 KRYLOV P (RUS)
10/ 690 10 KRYLOV Pavel RUS 146 145
15/ 686 15 HAMILTON Dean GBR 142 | HAMILTON D (GBR)
18/ 684 18 SUT Jesse ITA 141 141
— WIENER N (AUT)
— 149
31/ 658 31 BECQUET Lucas FRA 137 WIENER N (AUT)
2/ 704 2 WIENER Nico AUT 149 146
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Women

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 690 1 RET Sara ITA 143 ] PRESENT P (BEL)
8/ 668 8 PRESENT Patricia BEL 146 140
— JAATMA L (EST)
— 144
12/ 664 12 LENNON Rebecca GBR 140 JAATMA L (EST) GOLD
4/ 677 4 JAATMA Lisell EST 141 142
— JAATMA L (EST)
3/ 682 3 GROENEVELD Evelien NED 141 ] GROENEVELD E (NED)
11/ 664 11 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 139 137
— ILVES K (EST)
. — 135
7/ 668 7 ILVES Kristi EST 141 ILVES K (EST) SILVER
2/ 685 2 MOON Sarah GBR 138 139
— ILVES K (EST)
PRESENT P (BEL)
135
BRONZE
GROENEVELD E (NED)
GROENEVELD E (NED)
138
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EUROPEAN 240 Le0 Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 LOPEZ Sara COL Medellin (COL) 2013-07-18
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 690 1 RET Sara ITA 144 RET S (ITA)
16/ 642 16 ALBU Stefana ROU 130 143
9/ 667 9 TOZZI Aurora ITA 139 PRESENT P (BEL)
8/ 668 8 PRESENT Patricia BEL 140 146
5/ 673 5 KOSTINA Yulia RUS 139 LENNON R (GBR)
12/ 664 12 LENNON Rebecca GBR 143 140
13/ 661 13 WENZL Jennifer GER 139 JAATMA L (EST)
4/ 677 4 JAATMA Lisell EST 146 141
3/ 682 3 GROENEVELD Evelien NED 141 GROENEVELD E (NED)
14/ 650 14 SARGEANT Bayley GBR 129 141
11/ 664 11 CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 141 CARPENTER | (GBR)
6/ 672 6 BENZINI Erica ITA 140 139
7/ 668 7 ILVES Kristi EST 142 ILVES K (EST)
10/ 667 10 RASMUSSEN Sasha DEN 138 141
15/ 646 15 HOIM Emily EST 132 MOON S (GBR)
2/ 685 2 MOON Sarah GBR 138 138
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2ND LEG

EUROPEAN 09.-14. 07.2017
YOUTH CUP | roreé / croama

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Men

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 691 1 JAATMA Robin EST 144 ] JAATMAR (EST)
8/ 676 8 WALSH Jake GBR 140 143
— JAATMA R (EST)
— 141
12/ 666 12 ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE 141 ZACHARIAS S (LIE) —
20/ 629 20 FREDERICKX Joran BEL 135 140
— JAATMA R (EST)
3/ 683 3 CARPENTER Adam GBR 141 ] CARPENTER A (GBR)
11/ 669 11 VARONE Justin SuUI 140 144
— RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
. — 140
10/ 673 10 RAKHIMOV Emil RUS 137 RASMUSSEN S (DEN) SILVER
2/ 688 2 RASMUSSEN Sune DEN 144 145
— RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
ZACHARIAS S (LIE)
147
BRONZE
ZACHARIAS S (LIE)
CARPENTER A (GBR)
138
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Men

Elimination Round

europe

RESULT BRACKETS

world archery

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/10 HOUSER David USA Hamilton (USA) 2014-07-26
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 691 1 JAATMA Robin EST JAATMA R (EST)
-Bye- 146
JAATMA R (EST)
_ 144
17/ 653 17 DELLEMANS Bjarne BEL 140 j DELLEMANS B (BEL)
16/ 653 16 BENSONS Haralds LAT 134 J 136
9/ 676 9 SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS SHENKHOROV S (RUS)
-Bye- 136
WALSH J (GBR)
140
-Bye- WALSH J (GBR)
8/ 676 8 WALSH Jake GBR 145
5/ 680 5 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai GBR THOMAS-PRAUSE K (GBR)
-Bye- 142
ZACHARIAS S (LIE)
141
-Bye- ZACHARIAS S (LIE)
12/ 666 12 ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE 145
13/ 660 13 VALLARO Andrea SuUI 133 j FREDERICKX J (BEL)
20/ 629 20 FREDERICKX Joran BEL 136 J 136
FREDERICKX J (BEL)
135
-Bye- WONG M (GBR)
4/ 683 4 WONG Matthew GBR 133
3/ 683 3 CARPENTER Adam GBR CARPENTER A (GBR)
-Bye- 141
CARPENTER A (GBR)
141
19/ 636 19 VLAD Teodor ROU 128 ~ |osNowski s (BEL)
14/ 656 14 OSNOWSKI Sébastien BEL 137 J 139
11/ 669 11 VARONE Justin SuUl VARONE J (SUI)
-Bye- 142
VARONE J (SUI)
140
-Bye- ABBATI G (ITA)
6/ 680 6 ABBATI Giovanni ITA 140
7/ 680 7 GIRARD Nicolas FRA GIRARD N (FRA)
-Bye- 139
RAKHIMOV E (RUS)
137
-Bye- RAKHIMOV E (RUS)
10/ 673 10 RAKHIMOQOV Emil RUS 146
15/ 656 15 DAXBOCK Matthias AUT 132 | pAXBOCK M (AUT)
18/ 650 18 VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO 131 J 134
RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
144
-Bye- RASMUSSEN S (DEN)
2/ 688 2 RASMUSSEN Sune DEN 142
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

POREE / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Women

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Maribor (SLO) 2017-06-03
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 689 1 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 141 ] KOROLEVA E (RUS)
9/ 656 9 PUUSEPP Karolin EST 140 142
— KOROLEVA E (RUS)
. — 140
5/ 669 5 RONER Elisa ITA 142 T.9 BAZZICHETTO E (ITA) —
4/ 671 4 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 142 T.9* 133
— ANNISON L (GBR)
3/ 676 3 MASON Lucy GBR 139 | MLINARIC A (CRO)
6/ 669 6 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 143 141
— ANNISON L (GBR)
. — 141
7/ 664 7 SMITH Hollie GBR 138 ANNISON L (GBR) SILVER
2/ 679 2 ANNISON Layla GBR 146 147
— KOROLEVA E (RUS)
BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
140 T.9
BRONZE
MLINARIC A (CRO)
MLINARIC A (CRO)
140 T.X
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2ND LEG

EUROPEAN 09.-14. 07.2017
YOUTH CUP | roreé / croama

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Women

world archery
europe

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 148 MLINARIC Amanda CRO Maribor (SLO) 2017-06-03
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 689 1 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS KOROLEVA E (RUS)
_Bye_ 141
KOROLEVA E (RUS)
141
17/ 628 17 DANILET Anca ROU 126 j LIPPAND HL (EST)
16/ 630 16 LIPPAND Hanna Liina EST 135 J 134
9/ 656 9 PUUSEPP Karolin EST PUUSEPP K (EST)
-Bye- 141
PUUSEPP K (EST)
140
-Bye- ALBERTI C (ITA)
8/ 662 8 ALBERTI Camilla ITA 140
5/ 669 5 RONER Elisa ITA RONER E (ITA)
-Bye- 147
RONER E (ITA)
142 T.9
-Bye- KUZOVKINA A (RUS)
12/ 648 12 KUZOVKINA Alina RUS 133
13/ 641 13 HUNSPERGER Janine SuUI HUNSPERGER J (SUI)
-Bye- 140
BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
142 T.9*
-Bye- BAZZICHETTO E (ITA)
4/ 671 4 BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 143
3/ 676 3 MASON Lucy GBR MASON L (GBR)
-Bye- 144
MASON L (GBR)
. 139
19/ 588 19 VILIMOVA Veronika SVK 110 j GRINVALDE J (LAT)
14/ 637 14 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 123 J 130
11/ 653 11 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST PAAS MM (EST)
-Bye- 145 T.9
MLINARIC A (CRO)
143
-Bye- MLINARIC A (CRO)
6/ 669 6 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 145 T.9*
7/ 664 7 SMITH Hollie GBR SMITH H (GBR)
-Bye- 145
SMITH H (GBR)
138
-Bye- ANDERSEN SH (DEN)
10/ 653 10 ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen DEN 140
15/ 634 15 CODLING Maddison GBR 132 | copLing M (GBR)
18/ 628 18 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 127 J 133
ANNISON L (GBR)
146
-Bye- ANNISON L (GBR)
2/ 679 2 ANNISON Layla GBR 142
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnoarlm

( ) Recurve Junior Men ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Qualification Round —

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 688/20 GARRETT Zach USA Phoenix (USA) 2015-04-07‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 018C GAZOZ Mete TUR 332 /4 344 /1 36 10 676

2 014B DOLZHINOV Erdem RUS 331 /6 335 /2 29 13 666

3 015B IRDYNEEV Erdem RUS 331 /5 334 /3 30 8 665 CT

4 017B DUGAROV Bulat RUS 332 /3 333 /4 30 8 665 CT

5 026A REMAR Alen CRO 335 /1 330 /8 28 11 665

6 021A BROEKSMA Gijs NED 335 /2 329 /9 29 12 664

7 019B JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA 330 /8 327 /14 27 8 657 SO T.10

8 027B FABER Florian Sul 331 /7 326 /17 23 5 657 SO T.9

9 022B MUSOLESI Federico ITA 329 /9 328 /10 31 6 657 SO T.7

10 015C STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 323 /14 331 /7 24 7 654

11 020B BILLOUE Florian FRA 321 /22 332 /5 23 5 653

12 016B ZHARGALOV Zorigto RUS 329 /10 321 /24 21 8 650

13 008C ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 322 /17 327 /13 23 2 649

14 020A WILTHAGEN Jonah NED 325 /13 323 /22 21 5 648

15 013B RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig DEN 322 /15 325 /20 22 7 647

16 022C DUBROVA Aliaksei BLR 325 /12 321 /23 23 5 646

17 017A HOLDEN Ryan GBR 315 /32 331 /6 22 11 646

18 022A VAN TONGEREN Jan NED 322 /16 323 21 23 8 645

19 016A MASEFIELD Jack Alex GBR 319 /25 325 /19 22 8 644

20 024C FIRSAU Kiryl BLR 316 /30 328 /12 19 5 644

21 014A PINDER Ryan GBR 316 /28 326 /16 21 8 642

22 008A VITOVEC David CZE 314 /35 328 /11 21 5 642

23 013C FLINK Ludvig SWE 321 [20 320 /25 21 6 641

24 021B DAL Erdal Meric TUR 320 /24 320 /26 17 1 640

25 018A SHANNY ltay ISR 326 /11 313 /34 22 8 639

26 017C TEZEL Onur TUR 313 /38 326 /15 22 7 639

27 023A KUHLMANN Hauke Martin GER 321 21 316 /30 20 4 637

28 024A SCHWERTMANN Nils GER 319 /26 317 /29 17 4 636

29 012A STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 317 21 317 27 21 8 634

30 011B BOIKO Mykhailo UKR 308 /42 325 /18 19 9 633

31 019C SZAFRAN Marek POL 320 /23 310 /37 22 8 630

32 018B KLEIN Luca LUX 315 /31 314 /33 21 7 629

33 023B COGLIATI Alessandro ITA 321 /18 307 /41 20 5 628

34 023C TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR 321 /19 307 /42 16 6 628

35 024B FREGNAN Elia ITA 315 /33 312 /35 13 6 627

36 012C BALAZ Boris SVK 310 /41 316 /31 17 10 626

37 009B BUKATEVYCH Borys UKR 313 /37 311 /36 19 9 624

38 027A HORVAT lvan CRO 312 /39 308 /40 20 6 620

39 010A CHOCHOLA Vojtech CZE 314 /35 306 /43 16 5 620

40 008B MAZEPA Oleksandr UKR 316 /29 304 /46 15 3 620

41 016C DODIC Anze SLO 304 /48 315 /32 18 8 619

42 026B COOKE Innes Sul 311 /40 306 /44 15 3 617

43 010B KOMAR Anton UKR 306 /46 309 /39 15 1 615

44 011C VANHAEREN Maarten BEL 314 /34 301 /49 14 1 615

45 012B STOIAN Mihail ROU 297 /54 317 /28 17 9 614

46 025A KOMISCHKE Konrad GER 303 /50 310 /38 17 5 613

47 021C SICZEK Kamil POL 306 /44 301 /48 12 4 607

48 009A JECH Matej CZE 302 /51 304 /46 14 3 606

49 025B BAUDIN Jefferson Sul 304 /49 300 /50 16 3 604

50 014C RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 306 /45 294 /55 12 2 600

51 011A ZMELIK Ales CZE 305 /47 294 /54 12 4 599

52 025C POTRKAC Nino CRO 300 /52 295 /53 13 3 595

53 010C MARKEY Pieter BEL 294 /56 298 /51 13 3 592

54 020C OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz POL 284 /57 304 /45 12 4 588

55 015A NAIRN Thomas GBR 306 /43 280 /57 18 5 586

56 009C STOFFELS Glenn BEL 295 /55 285 /56 8 2 580

57 013A KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE 298 /53 276 58 9 1 574

58 019A KIVILO Karl EST 270 /58 297 /52 7 3 567

AR_C73A Report Created: 10 Jul 2017 16:40 @ UTC+02:00 Page 51/86
© i - o

_ E _ E wEmNETTE
nseo oo @ Laguria Porec



EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnoarlm

( ) Recurve Junior Women ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Qualification Round —

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 670 KWAK Ye Ji KOR Singapore (SIN) 2010-08-18‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 040A GAUBIL Melanie FRA 334 /1 324 /4 27 12 658
2 039B BOARI Lucilla ITA 332 /2 325 /3 22 5 657
3 029B PITMAN Bryony GBR 329 /4 327 /1 27 7 656
4 028C ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 331 /3 316 /10 20 6 647
5 036B LANDI Vanessa ITA 328 /5 317 /8 24 6 645
6 030A PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS 317 /11 326 /2 20 6 643
7 038A GUY Oceane FRA 317 /12 323 /5 20 8 640
8 034B HORACKOVA Marie CZE 315 /14 321 /6 20 9 636
9 039C ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 315 /13 320 /7 20 8 635
10 037A TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya UKR 318 /8 316 /11 17 6 634
11 043B TARTLER Elisa GER 319 /7 314 /16 19 8 633
12 028A GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS 318 /8 315 /15 17 9 633
13 040C COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 312 /17 316 /12 13 5 628
14 038B GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 313 /16 315 /13 13 4 628
15 039A TELLIER Clémence FRA 324 /6 303 /28 17 4 627
16 043A KURATNIK Aliaksandra BLR 309 /21 317 /8 19 6 626
17 036A HNYP Solomiya UKR 309 /20 313 /17 19 9 622
18 029A SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava RUS 318 /8 304 /26 13 2 622
19 034A CHYBISOVA Yevheniia UKR 311 /18 307 /22 12 3 618
20 031B WARNER Elizabeth GBR 314 /15 303 /29 11 7 617
21 036C WLECKE Celina GER 311 /18 303 /27 17 3 614
22 035A PARKHOMENKO Anna UKR 305 /22 308 /19 13 5 613
23 040B TETSMANN Maris EST 302 24 307 21 10 4 609
24 037B ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 294 /33 312 /18 15 6 606
25 031C KOCAJ Marlena POL 296 /30 308 /20 11 4 604
26 042A ULASIUK Natallia BLR 297 27 306 /23 15 4 603
27 029C TOBOLEWSKA Anna POL 301 /25 299 /33 14 4 600
28 041A SHVETS Nadzeya BLR 303 /23 297 /34 11 0 600
29 031A DORZHIEVA Balzhin RUS 294 [32 304 24 19 8 598
30 030B PIPER Eleanor GBR 283 /39 315 /14 15 4 598
31 032C SBIERA Madalina Maria ROU 297 /28 300 /31 10 4 597
32 028B HENDERSON-HIRST Eva GBR 293 /34 302 /30 12 4 595
33 033B ANDERSEN Kirstine DEN 295 /31 296 /35 12 1 591
34 041B PEET Kristel EST 291 /36 300 /31 11 4 591
35 035B KRAMPEROVA Barbora CZE 299 [26 287 39 6 3 586
36 034C LOORENTS Cheryl SWE 292 /35 293 /36 11 2 585
37 035C LINDSTROM Moa SWE 287 /38 293 /37 11 6 580
38 032B NIELSEN Camilla DEN 290 /37 288 /38 11 3 578
39 030C JUSZCZUK Gloria POL 296 /29 278 /41 9 2 574
40 037C INCERTI Lisa GER 267 142 304 [25 14 3 571
41 042B TUKK Laura EST 280 /40 285 /40 8 1 565
42 033A MAGLIA Nina AUT 270 /41 252 /42 8 4 522
43 032A FUSEK Olga SuUl 247 |44 247 143 5 3 494
44 038C AYCAN Fatma Buket TUR 257 143 236 /44 7 1 493
45 033C AMAIESTROAIE Simona Petronela ROU 231 /45 232 /45 2 0 463
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 60 metres Round: 704 LEE Woo Seok KOR Nanjing (CHN) 2014-08-22‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 020B CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS 330 /8 343 /1 36 12 673
2 010C KOZHOKAR Ivan UKR 336 /3 333 /4 32 13 669
3 007C GUERRA Simone ITA 333 /5 329 /8 30 12 662
4 006B TATE Jonathan GBR 338 /1 323 /22 29 12 661
5 019B RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad RUS 334 /4 327 /12 27 5 661
6 016A JACQUEY Clement FRA 329 /9 332 /5 27 3 661
7 006A DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 325 /15 336 /2 24 8 661
8 004C LOVO Niccolo ITA 330 /7 328 /10 31 9 658
9 009C KLEIN Joe LUX 337 /2 319 /29 26 9 656
10 017C TSIARETA Anton BLR 326 /14 330 /7 21 7 656
11 013C OLEKSANDR Pantsyru UKR 324 /22 330 /6 24 6 654
12 022A FRANCU Ondrej SVK 319 /29 333 /3 25 12 652
13 004B WISE Alex GBR 328 /11 324 /20 25 6 652
14 012C OVCHYNNIKOV Artem UKR 324 /17 325 /18 24 11 649
15 005B REID Jacob GBR 319 27 329 /8 24 13 648
16 015A LECAT Florentin FRA 324 /18 324 /19 23 11 648
17 014B BLAZE Davis LAT 321 24 327 /14 23 9 648
18 007B PERKINS Arron Louis GBR 327 /12 321 /28 20 8 648
19 023A OUN Hendrik EST 321 /25 326 /17 21 10 647
20 004A ROOS Senna BEL 324 21 323 /23 19 3 647
21 024B VETTER Jonathan GER 328 /10 317 /31 28 10 645
22 024C TODOROV Vasko BUL 330 /6 315 /34 26 10 645
23 023B BANCHEYV lvan BUL 324 18 321 127 21 9 645
24 016C ARLOU Kanstantsin BLR 316 /32 328 /11 22 8 644
25 006C MASIERO Pierpaolo ITA 317 [31 327 /13 21 6 644
26 021B PENDOV Todor BUL 315 /34 327 /15 16 9 642
27 022C WIESER Moritz GER 324 /16 316 /33 20 9 640
28 009B CHOFFAT Valentin Sul 327 /13 312 /40 24 6 639
29 016B SPATALAS Aristeidis GRE 324 20 315 /35 20 4 639
30 012B BUZILA Las Tudor ROU 323 /23 313 /38 24 6 636
31 019A VAES Damian NED 310 /38 326 /16 23 10 636
32 018C ANDRYANAU Uladzislau BLR 313 /35 323 /21 22 8 636
33 013A TROSTENETCHI Alexei MDA 319 /28 314 /36 17 8 633
34 014A STAUDT Oliver DEN 309 /40 322 /25 16 7 631
35 020C SCHOENFELLNER Noah AUT 307 /41 321 /26 23 4 628
36 007A CARBONETTI Theo BEL 306 /42 322 /24 22 5 628
37 017A REINDERS Brian NED 317 /30 311 /41 19 5 628
38 005C FABRIZZI Federico ITA 321 [26 305 /44 16 6 626
39 018B SUSHKEEV Naidan RUS 311 /36 314 /36 18 7 625
40 012A BUDECI Cezar MDA 309 /39 316 /32 16 5 625
41 010B FRAI Cosmin ROU 311 /37 313 /39 14 3 624
42 008A KRESALA Josef CZE 315 /33 302 /45 15 5 617
43 019C POTRAFKE Matthias GER 302 /46 306 /43 15 4 608
44 011C RUBAN Viktor UKR 298 /47 310 /42 12 4 608
45 015C ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE 287 /55 318 /30 15 2 605
46 011B RUSU Mihai ROU 303 /45 294 /53 7 2 597
47 023C DAXBOCK Dieter AUT 296 /50 299 /47 9 2 595
48 018A GROOT WASSINK Chris NED 298 /48 296 /51 0 0 594
49 015B KONONOVS Glebs LAT 303 /44 288 /56 12 4 591
50 021A SRDOS Viliam SVK 290 /53 300 /46 11 1 590
51 005A CROLS Reinout BEL 297 /49 293 /54 10 2 590
52 024A REIDMA Robin EST 291 /52 296 /49 14 5 587
53 021C ZIKA Alexander AUT 284 [56 298 /48 12 4 582
54 017B ARVANITIDIS - LYKOKAS Filippos GRE 288 /54 290 /55 12 5 578
55 022B TOUART Devon EST 282 /59 296 /50 11 5 578
56 011A DINDA Stanislav MDA 283 /58 294 /52 8 2 577
57 008C JAGER Matic SLO 306 /43 270 /59 15 6 576
58 020A IVAN David SVK 284 [57 284 [57 8 6 568
59 013B SBIERA Cosmin Valentin ROU 292 /51 264 /61 9 3 556
60 014C AMIROV Nijat AZE 264 /61 282 /58 7 2 546
61 009A BARTOL VIDOVI? Karlo CRO 274 160 266 /60 9 4 540
62 010A MIRON Roman MDA 257 162 244 62 5 0 501
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 60 metres Round: 681 LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Nanjing (CHN) 2014-08-22‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 040C TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla FRA 334 /1 329 /3 26 8 663
2 038C BARBELIN Lisa FRA 328 /2 333 /2 29 12 661
3 039C KACZMARECK Elodie FRA 321 /4 336 /1 26 9 657
4 032B PIPER Louisa GBR 320 /6 322 /7 18 6 642
5 045A KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR 319 /8 322 /6 23 5 641
6 045B SCHWARZ Charline GER 318 /11 322 /4 23 7 640
7 032A GATCO Milena MDA 321 /3 316 /13 21 8 637
8 036A GRAPOVA Klara CZE 315 /14 322 /5 18 4 637
9 037C KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS 320 /7 316 /14 18 6 636
10 036C SHARIPOVA Elina RUS 315 /15 320 /8 16 6 635
11 035C BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 319 /8 315 /15 20 3 634
12 042B ROLANDO Aiko ITA 316 /12 316 /12 21 8 632
13 031B ROGERS Thea GBR 312 /19 319 /9 16 4 631
14 034B TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia GBR 313 /18 317 /11 13 4 630
15 027B KOMAROVA Oleksandra UKR 319 /8 309 /22 18 6 628
16 043C NANOU Lida GRE 316 /13 311 /19 20 6 627
17 036B GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 314 /16 311 /18 18 8 625
18 046B SCHWEER Lea Marie GER 312 /20 313 /17 16 5 625
19 044B HERVAT Karen ITA 314 /17 311 /20 14 2 625
20 039A POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 307 /25 318 /10 13 6 625
21 043A DONNERS Kyra NED 310 /24 313 /16 19 2 623
22 043B COEREZZA Elisa Ester ITA 311 /21 305 /26 12 6 616
23 037B STEYNEN Lotte BEL 321 /4 292 139 18 6 613
24 042C KATSAITI Anastasia GRE 305 /28 308 /23 10 3 613
25 028B NAUMOVA Zhanna UKR 311 /22 302 /28 9 2 613
26 030C JENNY Coralie SuUI 307 /26 305 /25 8 5 612
27 025B RUSIN Iryna UKR 310 /23 299 /31 14 5 609
28 025C SWIECKA Weronika POL 297 /36 310 /21 17 2 607
29 029B RUUSKANEN Aleksandra FIN 303 /29 301 /29 13 7 604
30 044C FERNITZ Marlene GER 296 /38 306 /24 17 3 602
31 038A LILIENTHAL Triinu EST 300 /31 298 /32 14 5 598
32 040B TRNAVSKA Nikol SVK 297 /35 300 /30 12 3 597
33 034C KOVA?I? Tihana CRO 294 /39 302 /27 12 3 596
34 026C PINTAK Paulina POL 298 /33 296 /36 8 3 594
35 041B BARANKOVA Denisa SVK 297 [37 297 35 5 1 594
36 027C WYKA Melania POL 306 /27 287 /44 12 3 593
37 041A PUGACH Darya BLR 299 /32 294 /38 5 1 593
38 037A SKARKOVA Zuzana CZE 294 [39 297 [34 12 4 591
39 033B GOTT Amy GBR 292 /43 298 /33 8 2 590
40 044A WINKLER Yaél NED 302 /30 285 /46 9 2 587
41 030B JURCA Nala SLO 298 /33 287 /43 7 4 585
42 028C JURASZ Karolina POL 293 /42 289 /42 12 5 582
43 025A FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 288 /44 291 /40 14 6 579
44 026B ONYSHKEVYCH Katrin UKR 283 /45 294 37 11 4 577
45 029A MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 294 |41 278 /48 10 2 572
46 026A AMAIESTROAIE Madalina ROU 280 /49 289 /41 12 4 569
47 035B ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE 280 /50 286 /45 5 2 566
48 046A AKSIANIUK Katsiaryna BLR 282 /46 280 /47 9 2 562
49 031A SKELTONA Vendija LAT 282 147 274 [52 9 4 556
50 029C BROECKX Anna-Maria AUT 275 [53 275 /50 14 6 550
51 034A VOROBIOVA Anna MDA 269 /56 275 /51 10 3 544
52 039B CIZMAROVA Viktoria SVK 281 /48 263 /58 6 1 544
53 031C GRANGER Leeloo Sul 277 [52 265 [57 4 1 542
54 030A ZACHARIAS Anja LIE 271 55 266 /56 6 2 537
55 033A MIRON Elisaveta MDA 268 /57 268 /54 4 0 536
56 032C GOLENKO Paola CRO 277 /51 255 /59 5 1 532
57 035A LUPAN Daria MDA 264 /58 267 /55 9 4 531
58 033C MOCINIC Paula CRO 252 [59 277 149 8 2 529
59 028A ILICA Adina ROU 274 [54 237 60 7 0 511
60 041C AVGERINAKI Evangelia GRE 232 /61 271 /53 6 0 503
61 040A TAMMAR Liisi EST 248 /60 236 /61 5 3 484
62 038B VAN DEN BULCK Rani BEL 231 162 224 [62 7 1 455
63 042A VAN DER WINKEL Laura NED 230 /63 175 /63 4 1 405
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Men

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 714 HANSEN Stephan DEN Taastrup (DEN) 2015-04-26‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 055C BUDEN Domagoj CRO 353 /3 351 /3 56 28 704

2 060B WIENER Nico AUT 352 /4 352 /1 56 26 704

3 058C OLSEN Simon DEN 353 /2 350 /5 56 26 703

4 057B BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 354 /1 349 /6 55 24 703

5 052B BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 350 /5 350 /4 54 29 700

6 057C VAVRO Mario CRO 348 /9 351 /2 52 25 699

7 059B HEINCZ Stefan AUT 349 /6 347 /10 50 22 696 CT

8 050C TOMBUL Alexis FRA 349 /8 347 /19 50 22 696 CT

9 051C HAUDIQUET Yann FRA 349 /7 347 /11 49 18 696

10 059A KRYLOV Pavel RUS 342 /17 348 |7 44 19 690

11 058B ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus SWE 341 21 348 /8 41 22 689

12 054C MODIC Stas SLO 346 /10 342 /20 43 18 688

13 056B HEDENVANG Robin SWE 344 /12 344 |15 41 21 688

14 051A PEAKE Liam GBR 345 /11 342 21 41 19 687

15 052A HAMILTON Dean GBR 342 /16 344 /12 41 25 686

16 050A RALLS Luke GBR 343 /15 343 /19 39 16 686

17 055A BEGA Timo LUX 342 /18 343 /18 37 16 685

18 050B SUT Jesse ITA 341 /19 343 /16 41 19 684

19 053A HOWSE James GBR 340 /24 344 |14 38 14 684

20 054B PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 338 /25 344 /12 39 17 682

21 058A HOLLAS Leon GER 343 /14 338 /24 41 11 681

22 054A VERWOERDT Max NED 343 /13 338 /25 40 14 681

23 057A BENZ Tobias GER 340 /23 340 /23 41 21 680

24 053B MIOR Viviano ITA 334 [29 343 /17 41 18 677

25 053C SZELAG Filip POL 340 /22 336 /26 38 15 676

26 056A KRIPPENDORF Tim GER 335 /28 341 [22 37 13 676

27 056C SIMIC Filip CRO 341 /20 331 /29 33 12 672

28 060A DUBASAK Martin SVK 336 /27 335 [27 28 10 671

29 059C POELMANS Niels BEL 336 26 324 /31 26 9 660

30 055B RUSU Valentin ROU 331 /30 327 /30 27 9 658

31 052C BECQUET Lucas FRA 327 /31 331 /28 26 11 658
AR_C73A Page 55/86

Report Created: 10 Jul 2017 16:41 @ UTC+02:00
- b - V‘

/'
=

'E:Cj

= _ 5 _ E mennEm %
NSeo T @ sgtua Poreq




EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Compound Junior Women ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Qualification Round —

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 045B RET Sara ITA 345 /1 345 /1 45 22 690
2 046A MOON Sarah GBR 340 /3 345 /2 39 16 685
3 047C GROENEVELD Evelien NED 338 /4 344 /3 41 13 682
4 046C JAATMA Lisell EST 341 /2 336 /8 35 13 677
5 048B KOSTINA Yulia RUS 334 /10 339 /4 31 12 673
6 046B BENZINI Erica ITA 336 /6 336 /5 33 7 672
7 044C ILVES Kiristi EST 335 /9 333 /10 31 8 668
8 047B PRESENT Patricia BEL 335 /8 333 /11 30 15 668
9 044B TOZZI Aurora ITA 331 /11 336 /6 30 13 667
10 049B RASMUSSEN Sasha DEN 331 /12 336 /7 29 7 667
11 045A CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 336 /5 328 /13 34 13 664
12 047A LENNON Rebecca GBR 336 /7 328 /14 27 6 664
13 049A WENZL Jennifer GER 327 113 334 /9 29 11 661
14 044A SARGEANT Bayley GBR 318 /15 332 /12 24 9 650
15 045C HOIM Emily EST 322 /14 324 /16 19 6 646
16 048A ALBU Stefana ROU 315 /16 327 /15 15 5 642
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 706 VAVRO Mario CRO Belek Antalya (TUR) 2013-09-30‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 060B JAATMA Robin EST 346 /2 345 /2 44 16 691

2 058B RASMUSSEN Sune DEN 347 /1 341 /5 46 16 688

3 054A CARPENTER Adam GBR 339 /5 344 /4 40 10 683

4 057A WONG Matthew GBR 338 /7 345 /3 37 14 683

5 055A THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai GBR 333 /11 347 /1 39 15 680

6 057B ABBATI Giovanni ITA 344 /3 336 /11 39 11 680

7 059C GIRARD Nicolas FRA 340 /4 340 /8 36 12 680

8 056A WALSH Jake GBR 338 /6 338 /9 36 14 676

9 060C SHENKHOROV Sergei RUS 335 /9 341 /6 35 11 676

10 058C RAKHIMOV Emil RUS 336 /8 337 /10 35 14 673

11 054C VARONE Justin Sul 329 /15 340 /7 33 8 669

12 058A ZACHARIAS Stefan LIE 333 /10 333 /12 36 8 666

13 055C VALLARO Andrea Sul 332 /13 328 /14 23 9 660

14 054B OSNOWSKI Sébastien BEL 332 /12 324 /17 26 12 656

15 059A DAXBOCK Matthias AUT 331 /14 325 /15 26 7 656

16 057C BENSONS Haralds LAT 325 /19 328 /13 22 4 653

17 056B DELLEMANS Bjarne BEL 328 /16 325 /16 20 5 653

18 060A VUJANIC Lorenzo CRO 327 /17 323 /18 23 11 650

19 056C VLAD Teodor ROU 327 /18 309 /20 14 3 636

20 055B FREDERICKX Joran BEL 319 /20 310 /19 14 2 629
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Women

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 50 metres Round: 699 MLINARIC Amanda CRO ?akovec (CRO) 2017-04-30‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 052C KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 348 /1 341 /1 48 18 689

2 049A ANNISON Layla GBR 347 /2 332 /16 40 15 679

3 050A MASON Lucy GBR 342 /4 334 /4 34 6 676

4 049C BAZZICHETTO Elisa ITA 342 /3 329 /9 36 15 671

5 048C RONER Elisa ITA 339 /5 330 /7 35 11 669

6 052A MLINARIC Amanda CRO 328 /7 341 /2 29 13 669

7 047A SMITH Hollie GBR 335 /6 329 /11 26 10 664

8 047C ALBERTI Camilla ITA 327 /8 335 /3 32 9 662

9 047B PUUSEPP Karolin EST 322 /12 334 /5 22 7 656

10 050B ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen DEN 324 /10 329 /10 25 6 653

11 049B PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 323 /11 330 /8 20 6 653

12 053B KUZOVKINA Alina RUS 326 /9 322 /14 24 10 648

13 050C HUNSPERGER Janine Sul 315 /16 326 /12 18 5 641

14 051B GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 315 /14 322 /13 23 8 637

15 048A CODLING Maddison GBR 318 /13 316 /16 17 5 634

16 048B LIPPAND Hanna Liina EST 315 /15 315 /17 22 6 630

17 053A DANILET Anca ROU 312 /18 316 /15 20 5 628

18 051C ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 314 /17 314 /18 16 5 628

19 051A VILIMOVA Veronika SVK 287 /19 301 /19 10 4 588
AR_C74B Page 58/86

-é:(;

Report Created: 13 Jul 2017 17:26 @ UTC+02:00
& ’ '



EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

GBR - Great Britain

ITA - ltaly

GER - Germany

CZE - Czech Republic

SUI - Switzerland

BEL - Belgium

BLR - Belarus

CRO - Croatia

POL - Poland

SLO - Slovenia

UKR - Ukraine

2A BROEKSMA Gijs
2B VAN TONGEREN Jan
2C WILTHAGEN Jonah

1A DOLZHINOV Erdem
1B DUGAROV Bulat
1C IRDYNEEV Erdem

3A DAL Erdal Meric
3B GAZOZ Mete
3C TEZEL Onur

4A HOLDEN Ryan
4B MASEFIELD Jack Alex
4C PINDER Ryan

6A COGLIATI Alessandro
6B FREGNAN Elia
6C MUSOLESI Federico

7A KOMISCHKE Konrad
7B KUHLMANN Hauke Martin
7C SCHWERTMANN Nils

12A CHOCHOLA Vojtech
12B JECH Matej
12C VITOVEC David

9A BAUDIN Jefferson
9B COOKE Innes
9C FABER Florian

13A ADRIAENSEN Ben
13B MARKEY Pieter
13C VANHAEREN Maarten

5A DUBROVA Aliaksei
5B FIRSAU Kiryl
5C TSARANKOU Sviataslau

8A HORVAT Ivan
8B POTRKAC Nino
8C REMAR Alen

14A OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz
14B SICZEK Kamil
14C SZAFRAN Marek

11A DODIC Anze
11B RAVNIKAR Ziga
11C STRAJHAR Gasper

10A BOIKO Mykhailo
10B BUKATEVYCH Borys
10C MAZEPA Oleksandr

1957

1996

1955

1932

1912

1886

1868

1878

1856

1918

1880

1825

1873

1877

102

/01

/03

/04

/06

107

/12

/09

/13

/05

/08

/14

/11

/10

.Bye.

.Bye.

4 (208)

3 (190)

2 (19)

0 (135)
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EUROPEAN Y 2woLe6

Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

FRA - France

UKR - Ukraine

GER - Germany

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

POL - Poland

GBR - Great Britain

ITA - ltaly

BLR - Belarus

EST - Estonia

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

3A
3B
3C

10A
10B
10C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

GAUBIL Melanie
GUY Oceane
TELLIER Clémence

CHYBISOVA Yevheniia
HNYP Solomiya
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

INCERTI Lisa
TARTLER Elisa
WLECKE Celina

GOMBOEVA Svetlana
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava

ANAGOZ Yasemin
AYCAN Fatma Buket
COSKUN Gulnaz

KOCAJ Marlena
TOBOLEWSKA Anna
ZYZANSKA Sylwia

PIPER Eleanor
PITMAN Bryony
WARNER Elizabeth

BOARI Lucilla
GIACCHERI Tanya
LANDI Vanessa

KURATNIK Aliaksandra
SHVETS Nadzeya
ULASIUK Natallia

PEET Kiistel
TETSMANN Maris
TUKK Laura

1925

1874

1818

1898

1756

1851

1871

1930

1829

1765

102

/04

/08

/03

/10

/06

/05

/01

/07

/09

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

2 (200)

1 (142)

1 (133)

0 (139)
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

GBR - Great Britain

RUS - Russia

ITA - ltaly

UKR - Ukraine

MDA - Moldova

BLR - Belarus

NED - Netherlands

ROU - Romania

AUT - Austria

BEL - Belgium

BUL - Bulgaria

EST - Estonia

GER - Germany

SVK - Slovakia

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

14A
14B
14C

6A
6B
6C

A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

13A
13B
13C

REID Jacob
TATE Jonathan
WISE Alex

CHEREMISKIN Stanislav
RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad
SUSHKEEV Naidan

GUERRA Simone
LOVO Niccolo
MASIERO Pierpaolo

KOZHOKAR Ivan
OLEKSANDR Pantsyru
OVCHYNNIKOV Artem

BUDECI Cezar
DINDA Stanislav
TROSTENETCHI Alexei

ANDRYANAU Uladzislau
ARLOU Kanstantsin
TSIARETA Anton

GROOT WASSINK Chris
REINDERS Brian
VAES Damian

BUZILA Las Tudor
FRAI Cosmin
RUSU Mihai

DAXBOCK Dieter
SCHOENFELLNER Noah
ZIKA Alexander

CARBONETTI Theo
DE SMEDT Jarno
ROOS Senna

BANCHEYV Ivan
PENDOV Todor
TODOROV Vasko

OUN Hendrik
REIDMA Robin
TOUART Devon

POTRAFKE Matthias
VETTER Jonathan
WIESER Moritz

FRANCU Ondrej
IVAN David
SRDOS Viliam

1961

1959

1964

1972

1835

1936

1858

1857

1805

1936

1932

1812

1893

1810

/03

/04

102

/01

/11

/05

/09

/10

/14

/06

/07

112

/08

/13

.Bye.

.Bye.

3 (219)

2 (219)

2 (210)

0 (154)

5 T.28

4 T.25
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Recurve Cadet Women Team ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Final Ranking Teams el

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 GBR - Great Britain 3A PIPER Louisa 1903 /03 6 5 6 6

3B ROGERS Thea
3C TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia

2 FRA - France 1A BARBELIN Lisa 1981 /01 -Bye- 6 5 2
1B KACZMARECK Elodie
1C TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla

3 RUS - Russia 2A BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 1905 /02 6 6 0 5
2B KHARITONOVA Viktoria
2C SHARIPOVA Elina

4 GER - Germany 5A FERNITZ Marlene 1867 /05 5 5 3 3
5B SCHWARZ Charline
5C SCHWEER Lea Marie

5 UKR - Ukraine 6A KOMAROVA Oleksandra 1850 /06 6 4 (206)
6B NAUMOVA Zhanna
6C RUSIN Iryna

6 ITA - ltaly 4A COEREZZA Elisa Ester 1873 /04 5 3 (193)
4B HERVAT Karen
4C ROLANDO Aiko

7 BLR - Belarus 7A AKSIANIUK Katsiaryna 1796 /07 6 2 (189)
7B KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna
7C PUGACH Darya

8 GRE - Greece 9A AVGERINAKI Evangelia 1743 /09 6 0 (158)
9B KATSAITI Anastasia
9C NANOU Lida

9 CRO - Croatia 14A GOLENKO Paola 1657 /14 2
14B KOVA?I? Tihana
14C MOCINIC Paula

9 EST - Estonia 13A LILIENTHAL Triinu 1707 /13 1
13B POLLUMAE Alexandra
13C TAMMAR Liisi

9 MDA - Moldova 12A GATCO Milena 1717 /12 3
12B MIRON Elisaveta
12C VOROBIOVA Anna

9 NED - Netherlands 15A DONNERS Kyra 1615 /15 0
15B VAN DER WINKEL Laura
15C WINKLER Yaél

9 POL - Poland 8A PINTAK Paulina 1794 /08 2
8B SWIECKA Weronika
8C WYKA Melania

9 ROU - Romania 11A AMAIESTROAIE Madalina 1720 /11 2
11B FECIORU llinca Andreea
11C MIKLOS Beatrice

9 SVK - Slovakia 10A BARANKOVA Denisa 1735 /10 2
10B CIZMAROVA Viktoria
10C TRNAVSKA Nikol
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 2A BOARI Lucilla 1314 /02 5 5
2B MUSOLESI Federico
2 BLR - Belarus 8A DUBROVA Aliaksei 1272 /08 5 3
8B KURATNIK Aliaksandra
3 CZE - Czech Republic 6A HORACKOVA Marie 1278 /06 5 5 T.19
6B VITOVEC David
4 RUS - Russia 4A DOLZHINOV Erdem 1309 /04 6 4 T.18
4B PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
5 FRA - France 1A GAUBIL Melanie 1315 /01 -Bye- (142)
1B JIMENEZ Mathieu
6 TUR - Turkey 3A ANAGOZ Yasemin 1311 /03 6 (137)
3B GAZOZ Mete
7 GBR - Great Britain 5A HOLDEN Ryan 1302 /05 5 (139)
5B PITMAN Bryony
8 POL - Poland 7A SZAFRAN Marek 1277 107 6 (137)
7B ZYZANSKA Sylwia
9 DEN - Denmark 11A ANDERSEN Kirstine 1238 /11 3
11B RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig
9 EST - Estonia 14A KIVILO Karl 1176 /14 2
14B TETSMANN Maris
9 GER - Germany 9A KUHLMANN Hauke Martin 1270 /09 4
9B TARTLER Elisa
9 ROU - Romania 13A SBIERA Madalina Maria 1211 /13 0
13B STOIAN Mihail
9 SUI - Switzerland 15A FABER Florian 1151 /15 1
15B FUSEK Olga
9 SWE - Sweden 12A FLINK Ludvig 1226 /12 1
12B LINDSTROM Moa
9 UKR - Ukraine 10A BOIKO Mykhailo 1267 /10 2
10B TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 6A GUERRA Simone 1294 /06 5 T.20
6B ROLANDO Aiko
2 FRA - France 1A JACQUEY Clement 1324 /01 4 T.19
1B TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla
3 BLR - Belarus 5A KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 1297 /05 5 T.20
5B TSIARETA Anton
4 MDA - Moldova 10A GATCO Milena 1270 /10 4 T.19
10B TROSTENETCHI Alexei
5 RUS - Russia 2A CHEREMISKIN Stanislav 1309 /02 (140)
2B KHARITONOVA Viktoria
6 UKR - Ukraine 4A KOMAROVA Oleksandra 1297 /04 (110
4B KOZHOKAR Ivan
7 EST - Estonia 9A OUN Hendrik 1272 /09 (109)
9B POLLUMAE Alexandra
8 SUl - Switzerland 14A CHOFFAT Valentin 1251 /14 (100)
14B JENNY Coralie
9 AZE - Azerbaijan 16A ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 1230 /16
16B GASIMOVA Ozay
9 BEL - Belgium 8A DE SMEDT Jarno 1274 /08
8B STEYNEN Lotte
9 CZE - Czech Republic 13A GRAPOVA Klara 1254 /13
13B KRESALA Josef
9 GBR - Great Britain 3A PIPER Louisa 1303 /03
3B TATE Jonathan
9 GER - Germany 7A SCHWARZ Charline 1285 /07
7B VETTER Jonathan
9 GRE - Greece 11A NANOU Lida 1266 /11
11B SPATALAS Aristeidis
9 NED - Netherlands 12A DONNERS Kyra 1259 /12
12B VAES Damian
9 SVK - Slovakia 15A FRANCU Ondrej 1249 /15
15B TRNAVSKA Nikol
17 ROU - Romania 17A BUZILA Las Tudor 1215 /17
17B FECIORU llinca Andreea
18 LAT - Latvia 18A BLAZE Davis 1204 /18
18B SKELTONA Vendija
19 AUT - Austria 19A BROECKX Anna-Maria 1178 /19
19B SCHOENFELLNER Noah
20 SLO - Slovenia 20A JAGER Matic 1161 /20
20B JURCA Nala
21 CRO - Croatia 21A BARTOL VIDOVI? Karlo 1136 /21
21B KOVAZ?I? Tihana
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EUROPEAN 240 Le0 Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1 CRO - Croatia

2 SWE - Sweden

3 ITA - ltaly

4 FRA - France

5 GBR - Great Britain

5 GER - Germany

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

BUDEN Domagoj
SIMIC Filip
VAVRO Mario

ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus
BORGSTROM Hampus
HEDENVANG Robin

BOGGIATTO Alex
MIOR Viviano
SUT Jesse

BECQUET Lucas
HAUDIQUET Yann
TOMBUL Alexis

HAMILTON Dean
HOWSE James
RALLS Luke

BENZ Tobias
HOLLAS Leon
KRIPPENDORF Tim

2075 /02

2080

2061

2050

2059

2037

.Bye.

.Bye.

226

223

218

218

226

222

222

218

225

217

223

219
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YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 ITA - ltaly 1A BOGGIATTO Alex 1390 /01 -Bye- 156 151 150
1B RET Sara

2 EST - Estonia 6A JAATMA Lisell 1359 /06 -Bye- 155 153 148
6B PUUSEPP Kristjan

3 GBR - Great Britain 2A CARPENTER Isabelle 1372 /02 -Bye- 151 148 153
2B HOWSE James

4 NED - Netherlands 4A GROENEVELD Evelien 1363 /04 -Bye- 151 149 152
4B VERWOERDT Max

5 RUS - Russia 5A KOSTINA Yulia 1363 /05 -Bye- 150
5B KRYLOV Pavel

6 DEN - Denmark 3A OLSEN Simon 1370 /03  -Bye- 149
3B RASMUSSEN Sasha

7 GER - Germany 7A HOLLAS Leon 1342 /07 -Bye- 148
7B WENZL Jennifer

8 ROU - Romania 9A ALBU Stefana 1300 /09 146 146
9B RUSU Valentin

9 BEL - Belgium 8A POELMANS Niels 1328 /08 146
8B PRESENT Patricia
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 GBR - Great Britain 2A MASON Lucy 1362 /02  -Bye- 152 152 154
2B WALSH Jake

2 RUS - Russia 1A KOROLEVA Elizaveta 1365 /01 -Bye- 148 151 152
1B SHENKHOROV Sergei

3 ITA - ltaly 3A ABBATI Giovanni 1351 /03  -Bye- 150 146 153
3B BAZZICHETTO Elisa

4 DEN - Denmark 5A ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen 1341 /05 -Bye- 154 150 152
5B RASMUSSEN Sune

5 EST - Estonia 4A JAATMA Robin 1347 /04  -Bye- 152
4B PUUSEPP Karolin

6 SUI - Switzerland 7A HUNSPERGER Janine 1310 /07  -Bye- 149
7B VARONE Justin

7 CRO - Croatia 6A MLINARIC Amanda 1319 /06 -Bye- 146
6B VUJANIC Lorenzo

8 ROU - Romania 9A DANILET Anca 1264 /09 139 137
9B VLAD Teodor

9 LAT - Latvia 8A BENSONS Haralds 1290 /08 138
8B GRINVALDE Janeta
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2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

EUROPEAN Porec (CRO)

YOUTH cuP

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

Recurve Junior Men Team

Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1996 RUS Russia
1A DOLZHINOV Erdem
1B DUGAROV Bulat )
1C IRDYNEEV Erdem Russia
-Bye- 6 (57,55,54)
Russia
9/ 1878 SUl  Switzerland 6 (52,53,53) 6 (57,58,57)
9C BAUDIN Jefferson
9B  COOKE Innes )
%A FABER Florian Switzerland
8/ 1880 CRO Croatia 0 (49,52,51) 0 (47,40,48)
88  HORVAT lvan
8C  POTRKAC Nino
8A  REMAR Alen Russia
5/ 1918 BLR Belarus 3 (54,56,51,53) 3(56,52,54,52)
5A  DUBROVA Aliaksei
58  FIRSAU Kiryl )
5C  TSARANKOU Sviataslau Czech Republic
12/ 1868 CZE Czech Republic 5(55,53,52,53) |2 (49,53,45,49)
12B CHOCHOLA Vojtech
12C  JECH Matej
12A  VITOVEC David Great Britain
13/ 1856 BEL Belgium 4T.22 (52,4853,51) 0(50,50,45)
13A  ADRIAENSEN Ben
13C  MARKEY Pieter .
138 VANHAEREN Maarten Great Britain
4/ 1932 GBR Great Britain 5T.28 (51,51,51,52) |6 (52,50,48,53)
4A  HOLDEN Ryan
4B MASEFIELD Jack Alex GOLD
4c PINDER Ryan Netherlands
3/ 1955 TUR  Turkey 5 (53,49,55,56)
3B DAL Erdal Meric
3A GAZOZ Mete
3C  TEZEL Onur Turkey
14/ 1825 POL Poland 3(53,51,48,53)  |5T.27 (53,51,47,56)
14C  OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz
14B  SICZEK Kamil
14A  SZAFRAN Marek Turkey
11/ 1873 SLO Slovenia 3 (51,55,52,52) 47.27 (56,51,56,52)
118 DODIC Anze
11C  RAVNIKAR Ziga
11A  STRAJHAR Gasper Italy
6/ 1912 ITA ltaly 5 (54,53,54,52) |4 T.26 (51,55,52,50)
6B COGLIATI Alessandro
6C  FREGNAN Elia
6A  MUSOLESI Federico Netherlands
7/ 1886 GER Germany 5 (52,53,52,53) 5 (50,55,54,58)
7C KOMISCHKE Konrad
7A KUHLMANN Hauke Martin SILVER
7B SCHWERTMANN Nils Germany Russia
10/ 1877 UKR Ukraine 3(57,53,50,52) 3(47,48,50,45)
10A  BOIKO Mykhailo
10B  BUKATEVYCH Borys
10C MAZEPA Oleksandr Netherlands
5 T.28 (52,55,51,53)
-Bvye- .
y Great Britain
2(52,51,53,48 BRONZE
Netherlands ( ) Turkey
2/ 1957 NED Netherlands 5(49,48,44,51)
2A  BROEKSMA Gijs Turkey |
2C VAN TONGEREN Jan 6 (55,52,52,50)
2B WILTHAGEN Jonah
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Recurve Junior Women Team .
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Result Brackets el

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1930 ITA Italy
1A BOARI Lucilla
1C  GIACCHERI Tanya
1B LANDI Vanessa Italy
-Bye- 0 (47,48,43)
Germany
9/ 1765 EST Estonia 0 (46,43,50) 0(51,52,53)
9B PEET Kristel
9A  TETSMANN Maris
9C  TUKK Laura Germany
8/ 1818 GER Germany 6 (53,53,52) 6 (48,52,45)
8C  INCERTI Lisa
8A  TARTLER Elisa
8B WLECKE Celina Ukraine
5/ 1871 GBR Great Britain 1(52,54,49)
5C PIPER Eleanor
5A PITMAN Bryony o
5B WARNER Elizabeth Great Britain
-Bye- 1(43,49,41)
Ukraine
-Bye- 6 (56,54,56)
Ukraine
4/ 1874 UKR Ukraine 5(51,49,49)
4C CHYBISOVA Yevheniia
4B HNYP Solomiya GOLD
4A  TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya France
3/ 1898 RUS Russia
3B GOMBOEVA Svetlana
3A PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana .
3C  SHEGOLKOVA Viadislava Russia
-Bye- 5(53,50,43)
Russia
-Bye- 2 (51,47,55,50)
Poland
6/ 1851 POL Poland 1(51,50,41)
6B KOCAJ Marlena
6C  TOBOLEWSKA Anna
6A  ZYZANSKA Sylwia France
7/ 1829 BLR Belarus 47.25 (52,51,54,54) 5(52,57.52)
7A KURATNIK Aliaksandra
7C  SHVETS Nadzeya SILVER
7B ULASIUK Natallia Turkey Ukraine
10/ 1756 TUR  Turkey 5T.25* (49,54,53,55) |2 (50,53,47,51)
10A ANAGOZ Yasemin
10C  AYCAN Fatma Buket
10B COSKUN Gulnaz France
6 (54,56,48,53)
-Bvye-
y Germany
5(48,51,51,53) | BRONZE
France Germany
2/ 1925 FRA France 6 (54,51,51,57) .
2A  GAUBIL Melanie Russia |
2B GUY Oceane 3 (47,52,50,53)
2C TELLIER Clémence
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2ND LEG

EUROPEAN 09.-14. 07.2017
YOUTH CUP | roreé / croama

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2
Recurve Cadet Men Team

Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1972 UKR Ukraine
1A KOZHOKAR Ivan
1B OLEKSANDR Pantsyru .
1C  OVCHYNNIKOV Artem Ukraine
-Bye- 6 (52,53,54,55)
Ukraine
9/ 1858 NED Netherlands 5T.27* (53,56,57,54) 3 (56,53,58,56)
9C  GROOT WASSINK Chris
98  REINDERS Brian
9A  VAES Damian Netherlands
8/ 1893 GER Germany 4T.27 (56,54,50,57) |2 (50,54,52,54)
8C  POTRAFKE Matthias
8A VETTER Jonathan
8B WIESER Moritz Russia
5/ 1936 BLR Belarus 6 (55,56,56) 47.25(57,57,52,59)
5C  ANDRYANAU Uladzislau
5B ARLOU Kanstantsin
5A  TSIARETA Anton Belarus
12/ 1812 EST Estonia 0 (51,50,49) 2 (54,55,55,55)

12A OUN Hendrik
12B REIDMA Robin
12C TOUART Devon

13/ 1810 SVK Slovakia

13A FRANCU Ondrej

13C IVAN David

138 SRDOS Viliam

4/ 1959 RUS Russia

4A  CHEREMISKIN Stanislav
4B RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad
4C  SUSHKEEV Naidan

3/ 1961 GBR Great Britain
3C REID Jacob
3A TATE Jonathan
3B WISE Alex
14/ 1805 AUT Austria

14B DAXBOCK Dieter

14A SCHOENFELLNER Noah

14C ZIKA Alexander

11/ 1835 MDA Moldova
11B BUDECI Cezar
11C DINDA Stanislav
11A TROSTENETCHI Alexei
6/ 1936 BEL Belgium
6C CARBONETTI Theo
6A DE SMEDT Jarno
6B ROOS Senna

3 (58,49,52,52)

5 (54,55,54)

6 (53,53,54,52)

Russia

5 (52,56,58,57)

Russia
6 (55,57,52,58)

5 (54,53,52,56)

Great Britain
5 (54,56,54,56)

1 (50,55,50)

Great Britain

5 (53,57,57,54)

Moldova
3 (56,54,48,56)

2 (54,51,51,51)

Great Britain

GOLD

7/ 1932 BUL Bulgaria 4T.24 (50,51,54,51) 57.28 (58,56,60,55)
7B BANCHEV lvan
7C  PENDOV Todor ) SILVER
7A  TODOROV Vasko Romania Russia
10/ 1857 ROU Romania 5T.27 (55,56,52,49) |0 (51,51,52)
10A  BUZILA Las Tudor
10B FRAI Cosmin
10C  RUSU Mihai Italy
3(57,57,50,50)
-Bvye- .
y Ukraine
2(54,51,57,49) |BRONZE
Italy Italy
2/ 1964 ITA Italy 6 (52,54,54)
2A  GUERRA Simone ey
2B LOVO Niccold 6 (56,54,51,56)
2C MASIERO Pierpaolo
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG

Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery

europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1981 FRA France
1B BARBELIN Lisa
1IC  KACZMARECK Elodie
1A TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla France
-Bye- 6 (56,56,54)
France
9/ 1743 GRE Greece 6 (50,53,55,49) 5(50,54,55,49)
9C AVGERINAKI Evangelia
9B KATSAITI Anastasia
%A NANOU Lida Greece
8/ 1794 POL Poland 2(53,52,50,46) |0 (52,54,52)
8B  PINTAK Paulina
8A SWIECKA Weronika
8C WYKA Melania France
5/ 1867 GER Germany 5 (51,52,53,53) 2(51,53,51,53)
5C FERNITZ Marlene
5A SCHWARZ Charline
5B SCHWEER Lea Marie Germany
12/ 1717 MDA Moldova 3(53,45,48,53) 5 (50,55,53,52)
12A GATCO Milena
12C MIRON Elisaveta
12B  VOROBIOVA Anna Germany
13/ 1707 EST Estonia 1 (54,50,52) 3(53,52,52,49)
13B  LILIENTHAL Triinu
13A POLLUMAE Alexandra
13C  TAMMAR Lisi Italy
4/ 1873 ITA  ltaly 5 (54,53,53) 3 (53,45,43,52)
4C COEREZZA Elisa Ester
4B HERVAT Karen GOLD
4A  ROLANDO Aiko Great Britain
3/ 1903 GBR Great Britain 6 (49,53,51,53)
3A PIPER Louisa
3B ROGERS Thea L
3C  TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia Great Britain
14/ 1657 CRO Croatia 2(51,49,49,51) |5 T.27 (49,52,53,54)
14B GOLENKO Paola
14A  KOVA?I? Tihana
14C MOCINIC Paula Great Britain
11/ 1720 ROU Romania 2 (54,48,51,52) 6 (54.56,54)
11C  AMAIESTROAIE Madalina
11A FECIORU llinca Andreea )
11B MIKLOS Beatrice Ukraine
6/ 1850 UKR Ukraine 6 (52,50,55,54) |4 T.24 (48,53,49,56)
6A KOMAROVA Oleksandra
6B NAUMOVA Zhanna
6C  RUSINIryna Great Britain
7/ 1796 BLR Belarus 6 (50,49,53,55) 6 (46,57,52,58)
7C AKSIANIUK Katsiaryna
7A  KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna SILVER
7B PUGACH Darya Belarus Erance
10/ 1735 SVK Slovakia 2 (48,50,50,53) 2 (53,42,52,42)
10B  BARANKOVA Denisa
10C  CIZMAROVA Viktoria
10A  TRNAVSKA Nikol Russia
15/ 1615 NED Netherlands 0 (55,48,51) 0(53,52,53)
15A  DONNERS Kyra Germany
15C VAN DER WINKEL Laura . 3 (54,50,51,48) BRONZE
158 WINKLER Yaél Russia Russia
2/ 1905 RUS Russia 6 (56,55,55) 6 (56,55,51,54) .
2C  BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana Russia |
2A KHARITONOVA Viktoria 5(52,54,51,57)
2B SHARIPOVA Elina
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery

europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1315 FRA France
1A GAUBIL Melanie
1B JIMENEZ Mathieu France
-Bye- 47.17 (35,36,35,36)
Belarus
9/ 1270 GER Germany 4 T.16 (33,35,37,35) 6(36,37,36)
9B KUHLMANN Hauke Martin
9A  TARTLER Elisa Belarus
8/ 1272 BLR Belarus 57T.18(36,34,38,33) |5 T.18(35,36,34,38)
8B  DUBROVA Aliaksei
8A KURATNIK Aliaksandra Belarus
5/ 1302 GBR Great Britain 5 (36,36,37) 3(36,34,39,36)
58  HOLDEN Ryan o
5A  PITMAN Bryony Great Britain
12/ 1226 SWE Sweden 1(34,36,32) 3(31,37,37,34)
128 FLINK Ludvig
12A  LINDSTROM Moa Russia
13/ 1211 ROU Romania 0 (31,36,32) 0(3535:30)
13A SBIERA Madalina Maria )
138 STOIAN Mihail Russia
4/ 1309 RUS Russia 6 (36,37,35) 5 (37,37,34,38)
4B DOLZHINOV Erdem GOLD
4A  PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana Italy
3/ 1311 TUR Turkey 6 (36,34,37,33)
3A ANAGOZ Yasemin
3B GAZOZ Mete Turkey
14/ 1176 EST Estonia 2(30,36,35,28) | 47T.17 (28,37,36,36)
14B  KIVILO Karl
14A  TETSMANN Maris Czech Republic
11/ 1238 DEN Denmark 3(38,29,29,37) 3(37,36,35,32)
11A  ANDERSEN Kirstine ]
118 RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig Czech Republic
6/ 1278 CZE Czech Republic 5(34,32,37,37) 57.18 (32,38,33,35)
6A  HORACKOVA Marie
6B  VITOVEC David Italy
7/ 1277 POL Poland 6 (33,39,38,36) 5(39,38,37,36)
7B SZAFRAN Marek SILVER
7A ZYZANSKA Sylwia Poland Belarus
10/ 1267 UKR Ukraine 2 (34,34,33,35) 2 (32,35,36,34)
10B  BOIKO Mykhailo
10A  TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya Italy
15/ 1151 SuUl Switzerland 1(26,34,35) 5(39,35,35,33) )
15B FABER Florian Russia BRONZE
15A  FUSEK Olga Italy 47T.18 (37,35,35,35) _
2/ 1314 ITA  Italy 5 (37,34,36) 6 (34,34,38,37) | Czech Republic
2A  BOARI Lucilla )
2B MUSOLESI Federico Czech Republic
57.19 (32,36,34,36)
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2ND LEG

EUROPEAN 09.-14. 07.2017
YOUTH CUP | roreé / croama

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

Porec (CRO)

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery

europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1324 FRA France 5 (38,38,39)
1B JACQUEY Clement
1A TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla France
16/ 1230 AZE Azerbaijan 1(32,32,39) 6 (38,39,40)
16B  ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad
16A  GASIMOVA Ozay France
9/ 1272 EST Estonia 6 (35,33,37,37) 6(37,38,36,40)
9B OUN Hendrik )
9A  POLLUMAE Alexandra Estonia
8/ 1274 BEL Belgium 2 (29,35,32,36) 0 (36,36,37)
8B DE SMEDT Jarno
8A  STEYNEN Lotte Erance
5/ 1297 BLR Belarus 6 (37,38,35) 4T.19(38,36,38,37)
5A  KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna
58 TSIARETA Anton Belarus
12/ 1259 NED Netherlands 0 (36,31,33) 6 (37,38,39)
12A  DONNERS Kyra
12B VAES Damian Belarus
13/ 1254 CZE Czech Republic 47T.18 (37,36,31,35) 2 (37,34,36,34)
13A  GRAPOVA Klara )
138 KRESALA Josef Ukraine
4/ 1297 UKR Ukraine 5T.19 (35,35,36,36) |0 (35,37,38)
4A KOMAROVA Oleksandra GOLD
4B KOZHOKAR Ivan Italy
3/ 1303 GBR Great Britain 2 (34,36,34,34)
3A PIPER Louisa )
38 TATE Jonathan Switzerland
14/ 1251 SUI  Switzerland 6 (38,34,35,35) |0 (32,30,38)
14B  CHOFFAT Valentin
14A JENNY Coralie Italy
11/ 1266 GRE Greece 0 (34,36,37) 5(37,36,37.38)
11A  NANOU Lida
11B  SPATALAS Aristeidis Italy
6/ 1294 ITA Italy 6 (36,37,38) 6 (34,38,39)
6B GUERRA Simone
6A  ROLANDO Aiko Italy
7/ 1285 GER Germany 1(37,34,35) 5T.20(35,36,39,37)
A SCHWARZ Charline SILVER
7B VETTER Jonathan Moldova France
10/ 1270 MDA Moldova 5(37,39,37) 5(34,39,33,37)
10A  GATCO Milena
10B  TROSTENETCHI Alexei Moldova
15/ 1249 SVK Slovakia 0(31,35,31) 3(32,39,37,37)
158 FRANCU Ondrej ) Belarus BRONZE
15A  TRNAVSKA Nikol Russia 5T.20 (34,38,34,37)
2/ 1309 RUS Russia 6 (36,38,36) 3 (34,35,37,34) Belarus
2B CHEREMISKIN Stanislav Mold
2A  KHARITONOVA Viktoria oldova
4T.19 (36,34,39,36)
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

C ) Compound Junior Men Team
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Team Matches: 238 BUTTON Danny/DEATON Bridger/WIFLER Alex USA Wuxi (CHN) 2013-10-17
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2080 SWE Sweden
1B ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus
1A BORGSTROM Hampus
1c HEDENVANG Robin Sweden
_Bye_ 222
Sweden
5/ 2050 FRA France 223 217
5C BECQUET Lucas
5B  HAUDIQUET Yann
5A TOMBUL Alexis France
4/ 2059 GBR Great Britain 218 218
4B HAMILTON Dean
4A HOWSE James GOLD
4C  RALLS Luke Croatia
3/ 2061 ITA Italy 226
3A  BOGGIATTO Alex
3C MIOR Viviano
3B SUT Jesse Italy
6/ 2037 GER Germany 218 222
6B BENZ Tobias
6A HOLLAS Leon
6C  KRIPPENDORF Tim Croatia
-Bye- 225
SILVER
Croatia Sweden
2/ 2075 CRO Croatia 226
2A BUDEN Domagoj
2C  SIMIC Filip
2B VAVRO Mario
France
219 BRONZE
Italy
Italy
223
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EUROPEAN 240 Le0 Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery

europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Mixed Team Match: 158 SONNICHSEN Sarah/HANSEN Stephan DEN Nykgbing F (DEN) 2012-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1390 ITA Italy
1B BOGGIATTO Alex
1A RET Sara Italy
-Bye- 156
Italy
. 151
9/ 1300 ROU Romania 146 T.18
9A ALBU Stefana .
9B RUSU Valentin Romania
8/ 1328 BEL Belgium 146 T.17 146
88  POELMANS Niels
8A PRESENT Patricia Italy
5/ 1363 RUS Russia 150
5A  KOSTINA Yulia )
58 KRYLOV Pavel Russia
-Bye- 150
Netherlands
Bye- 149
Netherlands
4/ 1363 NED Netherlands 151
4A  GROENEVELD Evelien GOLD
4B VERWOERDT Max Italy
3/ 1370 DEN Denmark
3B OLSEN Simon
3A  RASMUSSEN Sasha Denmark
-Bye- 149
Estonia
Bye- 153
Estonia
6/ 1359 EST Estonia 155
6A  JAATMA Lisell
6B PUUSEPP Kristjan Estonia
7/ 1342 GER Germany 148
7B HOLLAS Leon SILVER
7A  WENZL Jennifer Germany Estonia
-Bye- 148
Great Britain
Bye. 148
Netherlands
Great Britain 152 BRONZE

2/ 1372 GBR Great Britain

2A CARPENTER Isabelle
2B HOWSE James

151

Great Britain
153

Great Britain

AR_C75C

Report Created: 11 Jul 2017 14:36 @ UTC+02:00

/'
=

-é:(;

Page 75/86



EUROPEAN 240 Le0 Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnoarlm

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2
Compound Cadet Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Mixed Team Match: 158

SONNICHSEN Sarah/HANSEN Stephan DEN

Nykgbing F (DEN) 2012-07-06

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1365 RUS Russia
1A KOROLEVA Elizaveta )
1B SHENKHOROV Sergei Russia
-Bye- 148
Russia
9/ 1264 ROU Romania 139 151
9A  DANILET Anca )
98 VLAD Teodor Romania
8/ 1290 LAT Latvia 138 137
8B BENSONS Haralds
8A GRINVALDE Janeta Russia
5/ 1341 DEN Denmark 152
5A ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen
58 RASMUSSEN Sune Denmark
-Bye- 154
Denmark
Bye- 150
Estonia
4/ 1347 EST Estonia 152
4B JAATMA Robin GOLD
4A PUUSEPP Karolin Great Britain
3/ 1351 ITA Italy
3B ABBATI Giovanni
3A  BAZZICHETTO Elisa Italy
-Bye- 150
Italy
Bye- 146
Croatia
6/ 1319 CRO Croatia 146
6A MLINARIC Amanda
6B VUJANIC Lorenzo Great Britain
7/ 1310 SuUl Switzerland 154
7A  HUNSPERGER Janine SILVER
7B VARONE Justin Switzerland Russia
-Bye- 149
Great Britain
Bye. 152
Denmark
Great Britain 152 BRONZE
2/ 1362 GBR Great Britain 152 Italy
2B MASON Lucy ltal
2A  WALSH Jake aly
153
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2020 LEE Woo Seok/LEE Seungshin/MIN Byeongyeon KOR Yankton (USA) 2015-06-09
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia DOLZHINOV Erdem 666 1996
DUGAROV Bulat 665
IRDYNEEV Erdem 665
2 NED - Netherlands BROEKSMA Gijs 664 1957
VAN TONGEREN Jan 645
WILTHAGEN Jonah 648
3 TUR - Turkey DAL Erdal Meric 640 1955
GAZOZ Mete 676
TEZEL Onur 639
4 GBR - Great Britain HOLDEN Ryan 646 1932
MASEFIELD Jack Alex 644
PINDER Ryan 642
5 BLR - Belarus DUBROVA Aliaksei 646 1918
FIRSAU Kiryl 644
TSARANKOU Sviataslau 628
6 ITA - ltaly COGLIATI Alessandro 628 1912
FREGNAN Elia 627
MUSOLESI Federico 657
7 GER - Germany KOMISCHKE Konrad 613 1886
KUHLMANN Hauke Martin 637
SCHWERTMANN Nils 636
8 CRO - Croatia HORVAT Ivan 620 1880
POTRKAC Nino 595
REMAR Alen 665
9 SuUI - Switzerland BAUDIN Jefferson 604 1878
COOKE Innes 617
FABER Florian 657
10 UKR - Ukraine BOIKO Mykhailo 633 1877
BUKATEVYCH Borys 624
MAZEPA Oleksandr 620
11 SLO - Slovenia DODIC Anze 619 1873
RAVNIKAR Ziga 600
STRAJHAR Gasper 654
12 CZE - Czech Republic CHOCHOLA Vojtech 620 1868
JECH Matej 606
VITOVEC David 642
13 BEL - Belgium ADRIAENSEN Ben 649 1856
MARKEY Pieter 592
VANHAEREN Maarten 615
14 POL - Poland OGRODOWCZYK Mateusz 588 1825
SICZEK Kamil 607
SZAFRAN Marek 630
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Women Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1988 UM Hye Rang/KANG Sun Young/JUNG Youn Hwa KOR Nymburg (CZE) 2001-07-13
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly BOARI Lucilla 657 1930
GIACCHERI Tanya 628
LANDI Vanessa 645
2 FRA - France GAUBIL Melanie 658 1925
GUY Oceane 640
TELLIER Clémence 627
3 RUS - Russia GOMBOEVA Svetlana 633 1898
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 643
SHEGOLKOVA Vladislava 622
4 UKR - Ukraine CHYBISOVA Yevheniia 618 1874
HNYP Solomiya 622
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 634
5 GBR - Great Britain PIPER Eleanor 598 1871
PITMAN Bryony 656
WARNER Elizabeth 617
6 POL - Poland KOCAJ Marlena 604 1851
TOBOLEWSKA Anna 600
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 647
7 BLR - Belarus KURATNIK Aliaksandra 626 1829
SHVETS Nadzeya 600
ULASIUK Natallia 603
8 GER - Germany INCERTI Lisa 571 1818
TARTLER Elisa 633
WLECKE Celina 614
9 EST - Estonia PEET Kiistel 591 1765
TETSMANN Maris 609
TUKK Laura 565
10 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 635 1756
AYCAN Fatma Buket 493
COSKUN Gulnaz 628
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 60 metres Round: 1994 LEE Seungjun/AN Hyojin/LEE Wooju KOR Yankton (USA) 2015-06-09
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine KOZHOKAR Ivan 669 1972
OLEKSANDR Pantsyru 654
OVCHYNNIKOQOV Artem 649
2 ITA - ltaly GUERRA Simone 662 1964
LOVO Niccolo 658
MASIERO Pierpaolo 644
3 GBR - Great Britain REID Jacob 648 1961
TATE Jonathan 661
WISE Alex 652
4 RUS - Russia CHEREMISKIN Stanislav 673 1959
RUKHULLA Nabill Akhmad 661
SUSHKEEV Naidan 625
5 BLR - Belarus ANDRYANAU Uladzislau 636 1936 T.65;23
ARLOU Kanstantsin 644
TSIARETA Anton 656
6 BEL - Belgium CARBONETTI Theo 628 1936 T.65;16
DE SMEDT Jarno 661
ROOS Senna 647
7 BUL - Bulgaria BANCHEY Ivan 645 1932
PENDOV Todor 642
TODOROV Vasko 645
8 GER - Germany POTRAFKE Matthias 608 1893
VETTER Jonathan 645
WIESER Moritz 640
9 NED - Netherlands GROOT WASSINK Chris 594 1858
REINDERS Brian 628
VAES Damian 636
10 ROU - Romania BUZILA Las Tudor 636 1857
FRAI Cosmin 624
RUSU Mihai 597
11 MDA - Moldova BUDECI Cezar 625 1835
DINDA Stanislav 577
TROSTENETCHI Alexei 633
12 EST - Estonia OUN Hendrik 647 1812
REIDMA Robin 587
TOUART Devon 578
13 SVK - Slovakia FRANCU Ondrej 652 1810
IVAN David 568
SRDOS Viliam 590
14 AUT - Austria DAXBOCK Dieter 595 1805
SCHOENFELLNER Noah 628
ZIKA Alexander 582
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Women Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 60 metres Round: 1956 SIM Hyeonseung/HYEONG Yeajin/LEE Gahyun KOR Yankton (USA) 2015-06-09
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France BARBELIN Lisa 661 1981
KACZMARECK Elodie 657
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla 663
2 RUS - Russia BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana 634 1905
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 636
SHARIPOVA Elina 635
3 GBR - Great Britain PIPER Louisa 642 1903
ROGERS Thea 631
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 630
4 ITA - ltaly COEREZZA Elisa Ester 616 1873
HERVAT Karen 625
ROLANDO Aiko 632
5 GER - Germany FERNITZ Marlene 602 1867
SCHWARZ Charline 640
SCHWEER Lea Marie 625
6 UKR - Ukraine KOMAROVA Oleksandra 628 1850
NAUMOVA Zhanna 613
RUSIN Iryna 609
7 BLR - Belarus AKSIANIUK Katsiaryna 562 1796
KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 641
PUGACH Darya 593
8 POL - Poland PINTAK Paulina 594 1794
SWIECKA Weronika 607
WYKA Melania 593
9 GRE - Greece AVGERINAKI Evangelia 503 1743
KATSAITI Anastasia 613
NANOU Lida 627
10 SVK - Slovakia BARANKOVA Denisa 594 1735
CIZMAROVA Viktoria 544
TRNAVSKA Nikol 597
11 ROU - Romania AMAIESTROAIE Madalina 569 1720
FECIORU llinca Andreea 579
MIKLOS Beatrice 572
12 MDA - Moldova GATCO Milena 637 1717
MIRON Elisaveta 536
VOROBIOVA Anna 544
13 EST - Estonia LILIENTHAL Triinu 598 1707
POLLUMAE Alexandra 625
TAMMAR Liisi 484
14 CRO - Croatia GOLENKO Paola 532 1657
KOVA?I? Tihana 596
MOCINIC Paula 529
15 NED - Netherlands DONNERS Kyra 623 1615
VAN DER WINKEL Laura 405
WINKLER Yaél 587
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

20D LEG Porec (CRO)
09-14. 07. 2017
POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 FRA - France GAUBIL Melanie 658 1315
JIMENEZ Mathieu 657

2 ITA - ltaly BOARI Lucilla 657 1314
MUSOLESI Federico 657

3 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin 635 1311
GAZOZ Mete 676

4 RUS - Russia DOLZHINOV Erdem 666 1309
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 643

5 GBR - Great Britain HOLDEN Ryan 646 1302
PITMAN Bryony 656

6 CZE - Czech Republic HORACKOVA Marie 636 1278
VITOVEC David 642

7 POL - Poland SZAFRAN Marek 630 1277
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 647

8 BLR - Belarus DUBROVA Aliaksei 646 1272
KURATNIK Aliaksandra 626

9 GER - Germany KUHLMANN Hauke Martin 637 1270
TARTLER Elisa 633

10 UKR - Ukraine BOIKO Mykhailo 633 1267
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya 634

11 DEN - Denmark ANDERSEN Kirstine 591 1238
RASMUSSEN Mikkel Berrig 647

12 SWE - Sweden FLINK Ludvig 641 1226
LOORENTS Cheryl 585

13 ROU - Romania SBIERA Madalina Maria 597 1211
STOIAN Mihail 614

14 EST - Estonia KIVILO Karl 567 1176
TETSMANN Maris 609

15 SUI - Switzerland FABER Florian 657 1151
FUSEK Olga 494
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

2ND LEG
09.-1%.07.2017
POREC / CROATIA

Porec (CRO)

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France JACQUEY Clement 661 1324
TOURAINE-HELIAS Kyla 663
2 RUS - Russia CHEREMISKIN Stanislav 673 1309
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 636
3 GBR - Great Britain PIPER Louisa 642 1303
TATE Jonathan 661
4  UKR - Ukraine KOMAROVA Oleksandra 628 1297 T.50;19
KOZHOKAR Ivan 669
5 BLR - Belarus KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 641 1297 T.44;12
TSIARETA Anton 656
6 ITA- ltaly GUERRA Simone 662 1294
ROLANDO Aiko 632
7 GER - Germany SCHWARZ Charline 640 1285
VETTER Jonathan 645
8 BEL - Belgium DE SMEDT Jarno 661 1274
STEYNEN Lotte 613
9 EST - Estonia OUN Hendrik 647 1272
POLLUMAE Alexandra 625
10 MDA - Moldova GATCO Milena 637 1270
TROSTENETCHI Alexei 633
11 GRE - Greece NANOU Lida 627 1266
SPATALAS Aristeidis 639
12 NED - Netherlands DONNERS Kyra 623 1259
VAES Damian 636
13 CZE - Czech Republic GRAPOVA Klara 637 1254
KRESALA Josef 617
14 SUI - Switzerland CHOFFAT Valentin 639 1251
JENNY Coralie 612
15 SVK - Slovakia FRANCU Ondrej 652 1249
TRNAVSKA Nikol 597
16 AZE - Azerbaijan ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 605 1230
GASIMOVA Ozay 625
17 ROU - Romania BUZILA Las Tudor 636 1215
FECIORU llinca Andreea 579
18 LAT - Latvia BLAZE Davis 648 1204
SKELTONA Vendija 556
19 AUT - Austria BROECKX Anna-Maria 550 1178
SCHOENFELLNER Noah 628
20 SLO - Slovenia JAGER Matic 576 1161
JURCA Nala 585
21 CRO - Croatia BARTOL VIDOVI? Karlo 540 1136
KOVA?I? Tihana 596
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EUROPEAN  2woLe0 Porec (CRO) European Youth Cup Leg 2

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

( ) Compound Junior Men Team ‘,
v 8-14 Jul 2017 Qualification Round —

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2111 BUTTON Danny/DEATON Bridger/WIFLER Alex USA Wuxi (CHN) 2013-10-14
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 SWE - Sweden ARLEFUR-WALLSTEDT, Marcus 689 2080
BORGSTROM Hampus 703
HEDENVANG Robin 688
2 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Domagoj 704 2075
SIMIC Filip 672
VAVRO Mario 699
3 ITA - ltaly BOGGIATTO Alex 700 2061
MIOR Viviano 677
SUT Jesse 684
4 GBR - Great Britain HAMILTON Dean 686 2059
PEAKE Liam 687
RALLS Luke 686
5 FRA - France BECQUET Lucas 658 2050
HAUDIQUET Yann 696
TOMBUL Alexis 696
6 GER - Germany BENZ Tobias 680 2037
HOLLAS Leon 681
KRIPPENDORF Tim 676
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EUROPEAN
YOUTH cuP

20D LEG Porec (CRO)
09-14. 07. 2017
POREC / CROATIA

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Junior Mixed Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ITA-Iltaly BOGGIATTO Alex 700 1390
RET Sara 690

2 GBR - Great Britain MOON Sarah 685 1372
PEAKE Liam 687

3 DEN - Denmark OLSEN Simon 703 1370
RASMUSSEN Sasha 667

4 NED - Netherlands GROENEVELD Evelien 682 1363 T.81;27
VERWOERDT Max 681

5 RUS - Russia KOSTINA Yulia 673 1363 T.75;31
KRYLOV Pavel 690

6 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 677 1359
PUUSEPP Kristjan 682

7 GER - Germany HOLLAS Leon 681 1342
WENZL Jennifer 661

8 BEL - Belgium POELMANS Niels 660 1328
PRESENT Patricia 668

9 ROU - Romania ALBU Stefana 642 1300
RUSU Valentin 658
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EUROPEAN 240 Le0 Porec (CRO)

09-1%.07.2017

YOUTH CUP | roreé/ cnonrlm

Q 8-14 Jul 2017

European Youth Cup Leg 2

Compound Cadet Mixed Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia KOROLEVA Elizaveta 689 1365
SHENKHOROV Sergei 676

2 GBR - Great Britain ANNISON Layla 679 1362
CARPENTER Adam 683

3 ITA - ltaly ABBATI Giovanni 680 1351
BAZZICHETTO Elisa 671

4 EST - Estonia JAATMA Robin 691 1347
PUUSEPP Karolin 656

5 DEN - Denmark ANDERSEN Sasha Haagen 653 1341
RASMUSSEN Sune 688

6 CRO - Croatia MLINARIC Amanda 669 1319
VUJANIC Lorenzo 650

7 SUI - Switzerland HUNSPERGER Janine 641 1310
VARONE Justin 669

8 LAT - Latvia BENSONS Haralds 653 1290
GRINVALDE Janeta 637

9 ROU - Romania DANILET Anca 628 1264
VLAD Teodor 636
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